
1 

2 

4 

6 

SL. No. 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

|14 

15 

|16 

17 

18 

19 

|20 

21 

|22 

|23 

|24 

|25 

|26 

|27 

nana 

PRIYA PATRA 

PAYEL PAL 

DOYEL PARAMANIK 

SOUMITRA SATVAYA 

SUDIP GHOSH 

MANISHA RANA 

SHILPA GHOSAL 

SOURAV RAJAK 

SANKET PAL 

SUMITRA KARMAKAR 

TANUSREE DUTTA 

MANISHA GORAI 

SAMAPTI DEBGHURIA 

SOUVIK BANGAL 

DIPEN MANDAL 

SANAM DEY 

AKASH ROY 

NAME 

SUPRIYA KHATUA 

|ANKITA PAL 

MOU MANDAL 

DOYEL CHATTERJ EE 

BARNALI CHAKRABORTY 

SUBHAJIT SAWER 

ASGAR ALI DALAL 

MOUMITA HALDER 

ROHIT NAG 

PARAMANANDA MONDAL 

ahavio Esd.- 2007 
Dt- Bankura 

Muraka' 

alaya 

ADD-ON COURSE ON PRACTICAL ENGLISH 
Academic Year- 2018-2019 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
UID 

18121103016 
18121103014 
18121103010 

|18121103035 
18121103040 
18121103012 

18121103030 

18121103036 

18121103027 

18121103042 

|18121103043 
18121103011 

18121103020 

18121103037 

|18121103009 

18121103021 

18121103002 

17661103010 

|17661103014 

|17661202001 

17661201059 

17661201085 

17661104013 

14AH/218/0011 

|15AH/218/0059 

15AH/218/0065 

15AH/218/0094 

SIGNATURE 

Piya Pataa 

Sudip Ghogh 
Manish Dan 

Dounita kannotou: 

Manshe 

ouilk ong a 
Doin Mencat 

Pa 
|MOu MandaL 

Subhalit Saben 
MOmmita Halde 

Rohit Nat 
ATTESKED 

Bley PriHcipal 
Onda Thana Mahadyalaya 
P.O -Murakata, Dist-@ankura 



2 

3 

|4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

SL. No. 

10 

11 

|12 

|13 

14 

|15 

|16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

22 

|23 

|24 

25 

Onda 

26 

BISWAJIT PAL 

|MADHUMITA PATRA 

CHANDAN SHIT 

KAKALI CHOWDHURY 

MOUSUMI GHOSH 

CHHANDA GHOSH 

JHINUK CHAKRABOTY 

ASIM CHANGDAR 

KOYEL KUNDU 

|SARASWATI DUTTA 

SIMA GHOSH 

SUPARNA SUR 

PAYEL MISRA 

|ABHIJIT RAJAK 

SUNITA RAJAK 

BRISTI PATRA 

SOMA PAL 

RIMPA PAL 

SUJATA TUNGA 

NAME 

MANASI ACHARJEE 

KAILASH MONDAL 

|SUVOSRI PATRA 

|SUSMITA PODDAR 

CHAMPA GARAI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON BANGALIR RANNAGHAR 

RAJA MONDAL 

CHANDI CHARAN SATVAYA 

nana Meahavc 

Estd.- 2007 3 
D- Bankura 

akat 

Academic Year- 2018-2019 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

UID 

16AH/218/0041 

18121101007 

18121101017 

|17661109001 

17661104031 

18121101011 

17661206054 

17661103012 

17661101025 

15AH/218/0149 

16AH/218/0094 

|16AH/218/0118 

16AH/218/0063 

|16AH/218/0001 

|16AH/218/0116 

18121101008 

17661101005 

17661106014 

17661101007 

18121101021 

18121101016 

17661106011 

17661101010 

15AH/218/0024 

16AH/218/00 24 

18121101035 

SIGNATURE 

Potra 
Biswatlt Pal 
kabai Chouchsy 
handan S 

MoSumi ihosh 
Lehmda ahosh 
bhinuh harabot 

Sobasua Duda 
Sma Gahaeh. 
SuPannaun 
tayel mia 
Abhgit Rajok 
Sunde Rasak 
Boist Paba 

Pat 

|Moqasi Achanad 
Kale sh Mondal 

Soun Suveshi Patna 
Sumlta oddar 
e.eisaTajete 
Charnpa ranal 

Pindbal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalays 
P.O -MurekatT. Dist.-Bankura 



1 

2 

5 

SL. No. 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

LAKSHMI HAZRA 

RATRI MAL 

NITIKA DAS 

BEAUTY DEY 

MANGAL MANDAL 

PRIYA MONDAL 

JOY MAJI 

PARTHASARATHI LAHA 

DIPANWITA GARAI 

MITA KUNDU 

SHREYA BHATTACHARYYA 

UJJWAL MAHANTA 

DIPA DAS 

RIMPA MISHRA 

NUPUR GORAI 

SANCHITA BHATTACHARYYA 

SRIJITA DUTTA 

NAME 

KOUSHIK CHATTERJEE 

PINAKI PAL 

ATUL CHOUDHURY 

TANUSHREE NANDI 

DOLAN SAKHA 

PAPAN MISHRA 

NUPUR DAS 

Academic Year- 2018-2019 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

Mar hana 

ADD-ON COURSE ON AI AND EDUCATION 

Estd.- 2007 
Dt.- Bankura 

UID 

19121102004 

19121102007 

19121102011 

19121102017 

19121102019 

19121102022 

19121102029 

19121102033 

19121102035 

18121102012 

18121102017 

18121102052 

18121102011 

18121102034 

18121102041 

18121102021 

18121102014 

18121102049 

17661102002 

17661102006 

17661102021 

17661102001 

17661102019 

|17661102022 

SIGNATURE 

Lakshm Hazra 

Patu mal 
NKO hs 
BecLclt peg 
MANGTAL MANDAL 

Podntsoyath oha 

JOY Masi 

Shrefa Bhottochott 
Dipanwita Gatai 
Mita und 
UJJwal Mahana 
DiPA DAS 

Rmfo MiShra 
Sanchtta ghattachaal 
NuPup Gorai 

kowshis 

nudhwt Tanushee Nani 
Dolan akha 
Papan mish 

NUpun Dal 

Onda Theng Mahavidyalaya 
PO.-M Dist -8ankurd 

chattejee 
SR0JItA puTt A 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SL. No. 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

|17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

|23 

24 

25 

|26 

27 

JHILIK CHOWHURY 

PRASANTA BHUIN 

INDRANI KAR 

MINTU GOSWAMI 

ANJALI BASKEY 

PUJA PAL 

PUJA MIDDYA 

BEAUTY PAL 

MADHUMITA BAGDI 

RAJU MAL 

AVISHEK BANERJEE 

SHILPI BHUIN 

KAKALI PAL 

SOMA PAL 

PURNIMA MAJI 

RAKESH KUNDU 

SIKHA DAS 

NAME 

|SHANTANU BAURI 

PRITI BANERJEE 

SOURAV PAL 

ANIMA BARUI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON LEGAL LITERACY FOR STUDENTS 

MAMATA PATRA 

PUJA GHOSH 

PRATIMAMUKHERJEE 

CHAYNA GARAI 

PURNIMA ROY 

KAKALI CHOWDHURY 

anavidya Esd. 2007 Dt-Bankura/ 

Murak 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 
Academic Year- 2018-2019 

UID 

18121101014 

18121101027 

18121101023 

19121101037 

18121101004 

19121101006 

19121101007 

19121101013 

19121101002 

19121101031 

19121101034 

18121101043 

18121101018 

17661101005 

17661101038 

17661101018 

17661101013 

|17661101024 

17661101050 

17661101044 

17661101009 

17661101017 

17661101003 

18121101031 

18121101017 

18121101010 

17661101039 

SIGNATURE 

|Ohil Chouku 

Tndna Ran 

Araali asket 
Puja nmiddya 

Beauty Pa 

Shpa B hun 

Dma al 
Punimma 

SIHha a 
|Shantau Bawns 

Anima Baui 
|Amata ptna 
Pra}ma wWAMenle 

Rada ahosh 

nda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dis.-Bankura 



1 

SL. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

3 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

TANUSREE MONDAL 

RIYA BAURI 

SIKHA MANDAL 

RIYA GARANCHI 

SIKHA PAL 

BRISTI DAS 

SUSMITA BAURI 

ADARI MURMU 

PUJA GHOSH 
RAHUL BAURI 

RAHUL PATRA 

|SABYASACHI MISRA 

NITYANANDA BANERJ EE 

PATHIK KHA 

MALA DANGAR 

SHARMILA KUMBHAKAR 

PUJA SANTRA 

|ANWESHA MUKHERJEE 

|SURAJIT MISHRA 
SHREYA BISWAS 

TINKU GORAI 

NAME 

KAKALI GORAI 

SUMANA CHOWDHURY 

|PRADIP MANDAL 

SIKHA CHOWDHURY 
BIJOY LOHAR 

SAMAPTI MANDAL 
PAMPA PAL 

RINA KUNDU 

SUPRIYAHANSDA 

PRIYA KUMBHAKAR 

Academic Year-2019-2020 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

SUCHETAKUNDU 

SANCHITA MANDAL 

Aa Ma 

Estd.- 2007 
OL- Bankura ) 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Spoken Sanskrit 

UID 

19121109002 

19121109003 

19121109004 
19121109005 

19121109008 

19121109009 

19121109010 

19121109011 

19121109012 
19121109014 

19121109016 

19121109018 

19121109019 

19121109021 

19121109022 

19121109024 

19121109026 

18121109012 

18121109023 

18121109015 

18121109026 
18121109020 

18121109006 
18121109009 

18121109017 
18121109004 

17661109007 

17661109010 

17661109017 

17661109014 

17661109008 

17661109011 

17661109003 

SIGNATURE 

llanusnee Mondal 
Rryo Boal 
SEkha Mandal 
Ria GarOonehi 
]kha Pal 

SuStmita BaunL 
Adasl MuzM 
Pata thogh 
Rahul bthoRhBan 

IRAHOL RAT RA: 
Sabyasaehi Misra 
NITYananDA BaNERJEE 
SHARMILA MGHA 
Pathik kha 
Mla Danar. 

IAnwegho MukheHed 
PAja ^ara 
Sunagit Mishra 
Shreya BUSas 

Tinku Go nal 
Suomana ehoub 
Kakali Cong 

Biro Lohar 
Samap Mandal 

kumbhakast 
SacHea knDe 

ATTE^TED 

Onda Thana Mahavioyalaya 
P.O -". 

nantura 



SL. No. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

|45 

46 

|47 

|48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

|S8 

59 

60 

61 

MONALISA DUTTA 

PAPIYA PAL 

SOURAV GARAI 

SURASHREE MAJUMDAR 

BISWAJIT BANERJEE 

RIYA CHHATAIT 

SOURAV PAL 

NAME 

|DINESH GHOSH 

DEBJANI MONDAL 

SUDIP RUDRA 

SHAMPA MONDAL 

SOUMEN KARAK 

SONALI PANJA 

RAHUL MALLA 

|PUJA MIDDYA 

MADHUMITA BAGDI 

RAJU MAL 

AVISHEK BANERJEE 

INDRANI KAR 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

ANJALI BASKEY 

JHILIK CHOWHURY 

RAJESH SAREN 

SHREYA BHATTACHARYYA 

ABHIJIT DUTTA 

INDRANIL BISWAS 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Spoken Sanskrit 

ASMITA DHUA 

|ANWESHA MUKHERJEE 

BISWAJIT MANDAL 

Maha 

PO. 

UID 

17661102009 

17661102023 

17661102012 

17661103002 

|17661106019 

17661104038 

17661101044 

17661104037 

17661104004 

18121103041 

18121102043 

18121102047 

|18121102046 

18121204040 

19121101007 

19121101013 

19121101031 

19121101034 

19121101037 

18121101004 

18121101014 

19121102035 

19121102036 

19121102037 

|19121102038 

19121101001 

19121101003 

19121101004 

SIGNATURE 

Mon adiSa putda 

Souw Gar 

Biclai Bomeriu 

bebsi onda 
Sudip RudRe 

Roud Mala 
Pasa middya 

1Maknit Bagd 
Paju al 

Raseh Saren 

Agmita Dhua 
Biswagit Mard 

ATTESTED 

Onde Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankurs 



SL. No. 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

|SITAL CHANDRA GORAI 

MANTU DEY 

SUBHAJIT SAWER 

SIULI PAL 

KOYEL KUNDU 

SUMAN SAINI 

NAME 

PAPAN MISHRA 

SUNANDA NANDI 

RUPA MANDAL 

BIKRAM DUTTA 

RATRI BAGDI 

NILIMA MONDAL 

|ARJINA KHATUN 

PUJA BAGDI 

MUNMUN MANDAL 

JAYANTI MAJI 

epuo Est.-2007 
EDt-Bankura 

UID 

|19121101005 

19121101008 

17661104013 

17661101015 

17661101025 

17661102016 

17661102019 

17661102017 

17661106003 

17661106018 

19121206050 

|19121201035 

|19121204003 

19121204004 

19121201036 

19121206051 

SIGNATURE 

Sadho�t Sawey 
Siwli Pal 

Rula madal 

raina bhar 

|nun Manda 
Saterti masi 

Principal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Diet.-Bankura 



Onda 

9 

7 

10 

6 

11 

5 

12 

13 

4 

l6 

2 

3 

17 

19 

|20 

21 

|22 

23 

|24 
25 

26 

|27 

28 

29 

30 

32 

31 

33 

SL. No. 

SOUVON DHUA 

RAJESH GHOSH 

PRIYA PAL 

SAKHI KUNDU 

LAKSHMI KUMBHAKAR 

PRITI ROY 

ANUSHREE BHUIN 

PRIYA GHOSH 

SNEHA NAG 

PAYEL CHAKRABORTY 

SHILPA PATRA 

SOMNATH ROY 

RINA BAGDI 

SUSANTA MALLIK 

BIDYUT DUTTA 

|SUMANA DAS 

SAJAL MANDAL 

|SUSMITA BAURI 

Estd.-2007 
Dt-Bankura 

SUNITA KARMAKAR 

PUJA GHOSH 
RAHUL BAURI 

hana Mahav 

RAHUL PATRA 

RAHUL ROY 

SABYASACHI MUKHERJEE 

PATHIK KHA 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Relevance of Gita in Modern Times 

SHARMILA KUMBHAKAR 

PUJA SANTRA 

NAME 

|SIMA CHAKRABORTY 

SURAJITMISHRA 
SHREYA BISWAS 

|SUMANA DHABAL 
KAKALI GORAI 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

SIKHA CHOWDHURY 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 

UID 

20121109026 
20121109016 
20121109017 
20121109018 
20121109009 
20121109002 
|20121109008 
20121109021 
|20121109010 
20121109006 

|20121109023 
20121109012 
20121109027 
20121109005 
20121109019 
20121109011 
20121109024 
19121109007 
19121109010 
19121109012 
19121109014 
19121109016 

19121109017 
19121109020 

19121109021 
19121109022 

18121109018 

18121109012 

18121109023 

18121109015 

18121109021 

18121109006 

18121109017 

SIGNATURE 

SoUVon Hua 

aesh ah¡s h. 
astn' Kubhalkat 

Anushe ohuin 

IPAyel chaekaboty 
Sneha Nag 

Shilpa Patea 
Som 
Susanta Maldh 

RIna Bajdd 
|Badyw Dule 

Suaita Baunc 
|SuS MI Ta Bauh 
|Puja ithash 

Rahul Bawi 
Rahul ftea 
SeRYASachf mkHER) EE 

PAthik 
Pathik kha 
SlMaehakha. foRTY PLa. Sartee 
SHREXA BIS Wa 

Somano Dhaba 
Kakali tnorai 

ATTESTED 

Principal 
Onda Thana Mahaviðyalaya 

P.O -tAunh!2, Dist.-0 kura 

Sumana Dad 



36 

37 

38 

39 

35 

|40 

41 

|42 

34 

|43 

44 

|45 

|46 

|47 

SL. No. 

|48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

J61 

60 

TUMPA DEY 

MAMATA BAURI 

RITA MAL 

ABHJIT GORAI 

SHAMBHU GORAI 

UJJWAL MAHANTA 

SUSAMA ROY 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Relevance of Gita in Modern Times 

NILA BANGAL 

PRIYANKA KALINDI 

|SANGITA TUNGA 

|RIMPA NANDI 

TANUSHREE MANDAL 

BIDHAN MONDAL 

|CHAYNA GARAI 

PUJA MISHRA 

KAKALI CHOWDHURY 

NAME 

MITHU DHUA 

RUMPA MUKHERJEE 

PRIYANKA NANDI 

PRIYANKA DEY 

SEULI BAGDI 

SUKHAMOY MONDAL 

UJJWALA GARAI 

ASHA DIASI 

|SHITAL GARAI 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

PUTUL LAYEK 

BEAUTY PAL 

PRIYANKA LOHAR 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 

|UID 

18121208035 

18121104031 

|18121209059 

18121202002 

|18121209072 

|18121102052 

|18121209095 

|18121109011 

18121209042 

18121102042 

18121102035 

Estd-2007 
Benkurd 

18121209097 

18121209009 

|18121101017 

|18121101010 

18121208055 

|18121109013 

18121104017 

18123119005 

18121101029 

|18121101053 

17661206026 

|17661101012 

17661206081 

|17661209024 

17661209033 

17661206112 

19121101002 

SIGNATURE 

Mata Baw 

Pomka kalind 

RmPa Nan d 

Bidlen monde 
Kaka lovwdlat 

Rumpa wutheree 

Driganha pe 

BeadyPa/ 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thane Mahavicyalaya 
P.O.-Murekate, Ciat.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

62 

63 

64 

|65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

PUJA PAL 

PUJA MIDDYA 

MADHUMITA BAGDI 

|AVISHEK BANERJEE 

RAJU MAL 

INDRANI KAR 

ANJALI BASKEY 

JHILIK CHOWHURY 

NAME 

SUPARNA DHUA 

RIMPA PAL 

RIYA PAL 

PRIYANKA KOLEY 

MOUMITA MONDAL 
DIPU GHOSH 

RIMPA PATRA 

epu Este.-2007 
Dt.-Bankura 

P0. 

Mahaw 

19121101006 

19121101007 

19121101013 

19121101031 

19121101034 

19121101037 

18121101004 

|18121101014 

19121106006 

19121106007 

19121106008 

19121106009 

19121106010 

19121106011 

19121106012 

SIGNATURE 

Modhuna Bal 

Roju Mal 
|sdfas: Ka 

Angali Ba�he 
Jhilix Chouhoy 

Zya Pa 
RJ Pay 

Moumita modall 
RPU ohogh 
Rime Patoa 

Princpal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O,-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

8 

SL. No. 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

22 

23 

|24 

|25 

26 

5Estd.- 2007 
5D- Barkura 

RAKESH KUNDU 

SIKHA DAS 

ANJALI BASKEY 

MINTU GOSWAMI 

SOMA PAL 

PUJA MIDDYA 

INDRANI KAR 

MADHUMITA BAGDI 

RAJU MAL 

AVISHEK BANERJEE 

SHILPI BHUIN 

KAKALI CHOWDHURY 

MAMATA PATRA 

NAME 

PURNIMA ROY 

PRATIMA MUKHERJEE 

PRITI BANERJEE 

SoURAV PAL 

ADD-ON COURSE ON COMPUTER AND TECHONOLOGY 

iRUPALI GARAI 

SUBHA DUTTA 

SUKHAMOY MONDAL 

PRIYA BANERJEE 

TUMPA MALGOPE 

PAYEL GHOSH 

GANGA DHAR GARAI 

PUJA GHOSH 

KAILASH MONDAL 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

UID 

17661101018 

17661101013 

18121101023 

|18121101004 

17661101005 

19121101007 

19121101013 

19121101037 

19121101031 

|19121101034 

18121101043 

18121101017 

17661101017 

|17661101003 

17661101039 

17661101050 

17661101044 

17661101008 

18121101050 

|18121101053 

18121101028 

18121101058 

17661101037 

17661101016 

18121101016 

18121101031 

SIGNATURE 

Rakespde 
s0Kha Das 

Mahuita Bali 

Abishek 3onen-se 

eaka Chowdha 

pugwma 

Rupall oaa 
SWbho Dutta 

|SukhanoAondo 

kailas Ma 
Pasa Ghash 

ATIESTED 

Onda Thana Yahavidy a laya 
P0-Murakata, Dist.-Bankuta 



|45 

37 

42 

43 

|46 

48 

49 

|44 

47 

50 

51 

53 

55 

40 

52 

54 

56 

39 

41 

31 

34 

35 

36 

38 

|27 

28 

|29 

30 

32 

33 

SL. No. 

BEAUTY PAL 

JASMITA DHUA 

|ANWESHA MUKHERJEE 

MANTU DEY 

BISWAJIT MANDAL 

TITHI KUNDU 

|JOYDEB PATRA 

PAYEL GARAI 

SUSANTA LOHAR 

PUJA BANERJEE 

RAMU DANA 

MALLIKA GHOSH 

MEGHA MITRA 

RITU ROY 

|ANWESHA PATRA 

BRISTI PATRA 

BAKUL BAGDI 

MILAN PATRA 

ADD-ON COURSE ON COMPUTER AND TECHONOLOGY 

MANISHA GHOSH 

AJOY ROY 

SATYAM RAJAK 

|SUMAN GHOSH 

NAME 

ABDUL RAHIM MALLICK 

|sOUMITRA MALGOPE 

|CHAITALI SHARMA 

SHIULI MANDAL 

|SUPARNA SING PATAR 

KRISAN MAJI 

SRIKANTA MAL 

SARBASRI KUNDU 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 
Academic Year- 2019-2020 

UID 

19121101001 

19121101002 

19121101003 

19121101004 

19121101008 

19121101009 

19121101010 

19121101011 

19121101012 

18121101030 

|18121101020 

18121101036 

18121101022 

18121101005 

18121101037 

18121101008 

19121101025 

19121101026 

19121101027 

19121101028 

18121101041 

18121101054 

|18121101001 

18121101048 
18121101009 

18121101056 

19121101029 

19121101030 

19121101032 

19121101033 

/Estd.-2007 Dt. ura 

SIGNATURE 

|Beuty Pa 
Bighait manda 

tTHLkinDu 
Joo pats 

Patel atui 

Megha Mtra 
Aesha tatre 
Ritu Roy 

Boigi Patna 
pak Bazi 

mam SRoh 
ahin meler 

Soumitra Magotd Chartats kau 
Lghiula' mancdel 

Sobass Kusds 
ATTE^TED 

Onda Thana Mahavityaay 
P.O.-Murakate, Dist.-8ankura 



38a3||8|T 
SL. No. 

57 

58 

60 

61 

|59 |AISHWARYA SARKAR 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

TARAPADA MONDAL 

SUBHADIP NASKAR 

SONALI MONDAL 

KAKALI PAL 

PRIYANKA DEY 

PAYEL MONDAL 

SUJOY BAURI 

|AVIJIT DUTTA 

NAME 

DIPA GORAI 

SOMA BAURI 

PURNIMA MAJI 

MANU MAL 

|SUJATA TUNGA 

UID 

19121101035 

Estd.-2007 Dt-Bankura 

|19121101036 

|19121101038 

18121101047 

|18121101018 

18121101029 

18121101025 

18121101052 

18121101006 

|18121101012 
17661101026 

17661101038 

17661101028 

|17661101007 

Khana Mahay 

SIGNATURE 

Taefada hordad 

Aigh way Soket 
Eanali Mo hda 

AitDutt 
Soma Boupi 

Sutata Turga 

ATTESTED 

Pincipal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankure 



1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

SL. No. 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Onda 

JHILIK CHOWHURY 

PRASANTA BHUIN 

INDRANI KAR 

|MINTU GOSWAMI 

ANJALI BASKEY 

PUJA PAL 

PUJA MIDDYA 

BEAUTY PAL 

MADHUMITA BAGDI 

RAJU MAL 

|AVISHEK BANERJEE 

SHILPI BHUIN 

KAKALI PAL 

SOMA PAL 

NAME 

PURNIMA MAJI 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

hana Maha 

Estd.- 2007 
D.- Bankura 

Mutaka 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Awareness ofVoting 
Academic Year- 2019-2020 

UID 

18121101014 
|18121101027 
18121101023 

19121101037 

18121101004 

19121101006 
|19121101007 
|19121101013 

19121101002 

19121101031 

19121101034 

18121101043 

18121101018 

17661101005 

17661101038 

SIGNATURE 

JK Chocohar 
|Pasanta Bhado 

Mintu Go ami 
LhdraUn Lap 

Nadhunitoa Bagdi 
Auishe Bcnemee 

Rajumali 
ISHLeLBHu waball pPA 

Soma Pal. 
Punia mast 

ATTESTED 

Principal 
Onda Thana Maravidyalaya 
P.O -Murakata, Dist.-Beikura 



SL. No. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

ANWESHA MUKHERJEE 

SUKUMAR MANDI 

PAYEL PATRA 

|ANTARA SHIT 

PAYEL GHOSH 

KEYA KARAK 

PUJA SHIT 

CHANDRAMALLIKA GARAI 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 
NAME 

SUPARNA DHUA 
RIMPA PAL 

NABIN KARMAKAR 

SHREYA BHATTACHARYYA 

RAJESH SAREN 

ABHIJIT DUTTA 

|INDRANIL BISWAS 

ANWESHA MUKHERJEE 

ASMITA DHUA 

BISWAJIT MANDAL 

MANTU DEY 

sITAL CHANDRA GORAI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Awareness of Voting 

TITHI KUNDU 

JOYDEB PATRA 

SUSANTA LOHAR 

BAPI PAL 

MAHESWAR BHUIN 

|SAROJ DANGAR 

PRIYA GHOSH 

SHRABANI SEBAIT 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 

UID 

|19121109026 

19121108001 

|19121108002 

19121106001 

19121106002 

19121106003 

19121106004 

19121106005 

19121106006 

19121106007 

19121102034 

|19121102035 

19121102036 

19121102037 

|19121102038 

19121101001 

19121101003 

19121101004 

19121101005 

19121101008 

|19121101009 

19121101010 

19121101011 

19123119007 

19123119008 

19123119009 

19123119010 

19123119011 

a Ma 

Dt.-Bankuta 1.-2007 

SIGNATURE 

Ana/eßhe M ukeeee 
Surman man 

Payel fahna 

Payel yhagh 

Keya KraK 

Su Parna phua 
Rimga Pae 

Nabin Kanmaka 

RajeSh Sapen 

lAnwes ukhee 

Mantu Dey 
kandy 

dPotra 
SuSata loha 

Saot Damg 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavictyalaya 
PO.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

44 

45 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

|ANANYA MALLA 

|SUKUR ALI MOLLA 

SATHI RAKSHIT 

NAME 

ISIKA CHAKRABORTY 

SUKUMAR CHAKRABORTTY 

SANCHITA KONER 

TUFAN MANDI 

RAHUL GARAI 

PUTUL PAL 

SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 

SAMRAT SINGHA MAHAPATRA 

SANDIP DEY MODAK 

JHULAN MARDANIA 

CHANDIM RAMUKA 

SUBHA ACHARYYA 

PAYEL RAJAK 

Estd.-2007 Dt.-Bankura 

|UID 

19123119012 

|19123119013 

19121103001 

19121103002 

19121103003 

|19121104024 

19121104025 

|19121104026 

19121104027 

|19121104028 

19121103028 

19121103029 

19121103030 

19121103031 

19121103032 

|19121103033 

SIGNATURE 

AaaMAa 
Saluh 4Msa 
Sath Rahhi 

Suhumo ehasaboty 

Ztan Mane 
Rahul Garal 

Pal 

Sanat singka Maaabra 
Sandil Dey tetdau 

Jhnlan maraa 
chardm Rameke 
Salke Aehayk 
ayel Rajak 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavicyalaya 
P.O.-Murakats, Dist.-Bankura 



|10 

18 

19 

|17 

20 

12 

13 

14 

16 

21 

11 

15 

22 

23 

29 

24 

25 

30 

31 

2 

26 

|27 

28 

32 

3 

4 

SL. No. 

SUNITA DEY 
SUMAN HENS 

ADARSHA TUDU 
SUMAN BANERJEE 
PUJA GHOSH 

SUNITA DE 

RUPA BAURI 
SUMITA MAHAPATRA 
PARTHA DAS 

PIU PRAMANIK 
SUBRATA BHUIN 
RAHUL DUTTA 
SUBHAM CHAND 

BEAUTY GHOSH 

|JHUMA BAG 

Estd. 2007 
Dt- Bankura 

MADHUMITA MAKUR 

SUBHA MUKHERJEE 

RAHUL CHOWDHURY 

JHULAN MARDANIA 
SAMRAT SINGHA MAHAPATRA 

CHANDIM RAMUKA 

ABHIJIT BANERJEE 

SOVAN DAS 

NAME 

PRIYA PATRA 

PAYEL PAL 

MANISHA RANA 

|SUMITRA KARMAKAR 

SHILPI GHOSH 
|RIYA PAL 
PUJA KAR 

SANAMDEY 
SANJUKTA CHOWDHURY 

alava 

ADD-ON COURSE ON ETHICS IN MODERN INDIA 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

UID 

20121103009 
20121103025 
20121103019 
20121103027 
20121103024 
|20121103018 
20121103021 
|20121103017 
20121103022 
20121103020 
20121103003 
20121103011 
20121103007 

|19121103009 

19121103011 

19121103018 

19121103021 

19121103027 
19121103028 
19121103030 
19121103031 
19121103038 

19121103043 

18121103016 

18121103014 

18121103012 

18121103042 

18121103031 

18121103018 

18121103017 

18121103021 

18121103025 

SIGNATURE 

De 
Suman Aes 

Bauby 

Pabtha Dab 
Piu paomonik 

Beauty ahash 
Jhwna Bad 

ak 

Mede 
Ab poneree 
'SovOn Dor 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O -Murs ', Dist.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

33 

|34 

35 

36 

37 

|38 

39 

40 

|41 

42 

43 

|44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

BARSHA SAMANTA 

|SULEKHA MANDAL 

|SUSAMA KUNDU 

PRADIP DANGAR 

JUI PAL 

ASIMA GHOSH 

DEBJIT MUKHERJEE 

PARAMITA LAYEK 

SUSMITA SEN 

NAME 

BUDDHADEB KONAR 

RUKMINI SEN 

|SARASWATI GHOSH 

MOUMITA GORAI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON ETHICS IN MODERN INDIA 

TANUSREE DEY 

HRITHIK MUKHERJEE 

SOMA CHAKRABORTY 

PREET ROY 

SOUMITRA SATVAYA 

SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 

ANNAPURNA KAR 

SHILPA GHOSAL 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

SOURAV RAJAK 

SANKET PAL 

SUDIP RUDRA 

SNEHA DAS 

PRIYANKA BAGDI 

RIYA DUTTA 

RIMPA CHOWDHURY 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 

hana 

/Estd.-2007 Dt.-Bankura akata 

|UID 

19121103007 

011aya 

19121103008 
19121103010 

19121103012 

|19121103013 

|19121103014 

|19121103015 

19121103016 

|19121103017 

19121103019 

19121103020 

|19121103022 

19121103023 

19121103024 

|19121103025 

19121103026 

|18121103035 

|18121103038 

18121103015 

|18121103004 

18121103030 

18121103036 

18121103027 

|18121103041 

|18121103033 

|17661103004 

17661103011 

17661103017 

SIGNATURE 

Banha Samante 
bulekha Kundu 

SaSama Kundy 
Dpadip pangah 

Pad 
Debit Mukherte 
Jui 

Aima hesh 
PraamdLgen Buddkades Konc 

Saaslati Ghofh 
MoUmit Gyovai 

Riskmin Sun 
Tamnee 
Hithik iukhent ee 

Soma ehaktaboM 

|Souwk mukher 

Prect (Boy 
Amalurnetles ShilPa Gyhose 
Souao Rajat 

hehe baf 

Rima howdhny 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

|74 

75 

76 

SANDIP DAS 

SUPRIYA KHATUA 

SAGAR MARDANIA 

PRIYANKA DE 

ANKITA PAL 

SUSMITA DAS 

MOUSUMI DUTTA 

NAME 

SANKHA SUVRA CHOWDHURY 

SURASHREE MAJUMDAR 

KRISHNA MAJI 

BINOY BASKEY 

|ASIM CHANGDAR 

DISHA DUBEY 

|SURAJIT BASURI 

BRISTI GOSWAMI 

SONAI PAL 

UID 

17661103019 

|17661103010 

17661103028 

0-M urak 

17661103005 

17661103014 

17661103001 

17661103024 

17661103015 

|17661103002 

17661103009 

17661103027 

17661103012 

17661103018 

17661103006 

17661103021 

17661103032 

hana Mana 

S/Estd.-2007 Dt.-Bankura 

SIGNATURE 

Sani Dt 
supniya Khatua 

Piten ha pe 

SuSmitu Ds 
Meum Qtt 

Pa 

Sunee Maum 

sin Chand 

Sonai Pal 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murekats, Dist.-8ankura 



SL. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

|18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

hana 

ADD-ON COURSE ON ONLINE EDUCATION AND USE OF THE CLOUD STORAGE 

PALLABI DAS 

SUSMITA PAL 

RANU BISWAS 

PUJA BAURI 

SANJIB PAL 

SUBHAM BANGAL 

DOLAN KONAR 

KOYEL PARAMANIK 

|ANKITA DAS 

RIMA DEY 

SAMAPTI MAL 

PRIYA KARMAKAR 

SANGITA DUTTA 

BEAUTY DEY 

|ANKITA PAL 

SHILPA DEY 

MITA KUNDU 

SHREYA BHATTACHARYYA 

UJJWAL MAHANTA 

|DIPA DAS 

AJOY DAS 

NAME 

AVISHEK PRASAIT 

NUPUR GORAI 

APALAK BANDYOPADHYAY 

SHAMPA MONDAL 

SONALI PANJA 

Maha Estd.. 2007 oDt- Bankura a 
Muraka 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 
Academic Year- 2019-2020 

UID 

20121102026 
20121102022 
20121102005 
20121102018 
20121102016 
20121102013 
20121102012 
20121102029 

|19121102001 
19121102002 
19121102008 

|19121102009 
19121102016 

19121102017 

19121102021 

19121102027 

19121102035 

18121102017 

18121102052 

18121102011 

18121102001 

18121102006 

|18121102005 

|18121102021 

18121102043 

18121102046 

SIGNATURE 

Pauad Das 
Susmta Pod 

Pusa Baun 
Sonib pa 

Sondto P 
Dolan konat 

koyel Paramanik 
Ankita Das 

Rima Day 

Rucya Karmakar 
Sanito Dutto 

Beaty ey 
Anhita Pa: 
Shlfa bey 

Mita Kundu 

Dipa Das 

Ayoy Das 

APalak Bandyo PhaAy 
Nypup Gonal 

hamfa nonda 
Sonali Panga 

ATTESTED 

P.O -Mu: 

Prindpal 
Onda TharMahavidyalaya 

3, Dist.-8ankura 



SL. No. 

|27 

|28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

|36 

37 

38 

39 

| 40 

|41 

42 

|43 

|44 

|45 

|46 

|47 

|48 

|49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

|54 

ADD-ON COURSE ON ONLINE EDUCATION AND USE OF THE CLOUD STORAGE 

RATRI MAL 

PRASANTA MAL 

NITIKA DAS 

PRIYA ROY 

|PRIYANKA GHOSH 

NILIMA MAL 

|SNEHA KARMAKAR 

LABANI PAL 

|MANGAL MANDAL 

PRASANTA MAL 

NAME 

PRIYA MONDAL 

ANANTA GHOSH 

|JOY MAJI 

NABIN KARMAKAR 

RAJESH SAREN 

ABHJIT DUTTA 

|INDRANIL BISWAS 

MURSALALIM MANDAL 

PIU MUKHERJEE 

CHITRA DUTTA 

PINAKI PAL 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

ANANDA BAURI 

ANADI KHAN 

|PAYEL KUNDU 

SUPRIYO PARIKSHA 

ATUL CHOUDHURY 

CHITRA DUTTA 

PINAKI PAL 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 

kata 

UID 

19121102007 

19121102010 

|19121102011 

19121102012 

19121102013 

19121102014 

19121102015 

19121102018 

19121102019 

19121102020 

19121102022 

19121102032 

19121102033 

19121102034 

19121102036 

19121102037 

|19121102038 

19121102039 

18121102026 

18121102010 

|17661102002 

|17661102020 

17661102015 

17661102028 

17661102030 

17661102006 

18121102010 

17661102002 

SIGNATURE 

Rai Mal 
Rrasantn Ma 

Priyan ha cyhofh 

mehe Krmatnar 
Ni ma Mal 

aban Pal 
Mana Marde 

traant Ma 

nanta 4'AL 
Maji 

|Nahin hornakey 

Aut Dut 
|ThdianA BiJae 

Murlabn Manl 
liu mathere� 

habuttd 
Pinan fad 

Arcde hen 

ATTESTED 

rincipal 
Onda Thana MahavidyalayT 

P.O.-Murakata, Drst.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

|62 

63 

64 

|65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

|70 

ANANDA BAURI 

ANADI KHAN 

PAYEL KUNDU 

sUPRIYO PARIKSHA 

ANANTA GHOSH 

JOY MAI 

NAME 

NABIN KARMAKAR 

RAJESH SAREN 

ABHIJIT DUTTA 

INDRANIL BISWAS 

NITIKA DAS 

PRIYANKA GHOSH 

PRIYA ROY 

SNEHA KARMAKAR 

NILIMA MAL 

SUPRIYO PARIKSHA 

UID 

17661102020 

17661102015 

17661102028 

17661102030 

19121102032 

19121102033 

19121102034 

19121102036 

19121102037 

19121102038 

19121102011 

19121102012 

19121102013 

19121102014 

19121102015 

17661102030 

S/Esta.-2007\2 Dr.-8ari.: 

SIGNATURE 

Anndon Bala 
Aádhan 
Payes Kandu 

Salisa Paikha 
Avoto iesh 

Nalom kamn 
Reteh Sarc 
A.Dutte 

masi 

Snehe kanmas 
Niim Mat 

Suiy Pariksh 

Onda Thana Mahavidyakaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist-Bankura 



ADD-ON COURSE ON Public Policy 

Academic Year-2019-2020 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SL. No. NAME UID SIGNATURE 

1 PRIYAGARAI 21121108008 Pr,'yrx G ruflu. I 
2 RAKESH KHAN 21121108010 Rak0.Sh K/h u/l 
3 BILTU RAJAK 21121108006 s,·,~ Ro.,:Jwkl : 
4 MITA GHOSH 21121108007 rn) ~ {A/t_a,-_i h_ 
5 SAMAPTI MALLA 21121108004 -s, CJJ rn w pJI rn oJ 1£/ 
6 PAVEL MONDAL 21121108003 PcvYe,1 rnon aa{ 
7 RANU DUTTA 21121108005 ~OLn}I--- Dulf~ 
8 REKHAGHOSH 21121108009 ReJ.uhc,u 6-c ho~ i 
9 RATNA PARAMANIK 21121108002 R cµ! n ev po,,,r dJ )1'> n 1 'k v 
10 BEAUTI PAL 20121108010 8erJ-Uk). p cu__ 

~CU1CJ) t}-w 
I 11 SANGITA MAJI 20121108005 (Y)CJ.C>/ 

12 ROBINA DUTTA 20121108016 ~odl nB J)u~ 
13 SHREYADEY 20121108011 s h beJ:Xe0 D eo/ 
14 RANI BASKEY 20121108007 (/4J-.ku · Ra s-/t1'u 
15 FUL MAHAMMAD MONDAL 20121108006 fv1 m cuh OJn, t() 0--b rr 
16 PAVEL BISWAS 20121108008 petb d a31 ~ JJCU) 
17 TRIASHAADHIKARY 20121108004 rT~ 1S 1-1 ;-) fl 6 h J.uµrv· 

• J 

18 BISHAL ROY 20121108015 B~ hryj_ ·l°" e,Y-...,. 

~ · 

lfn;:i ' Principal 
P nda Th ana ~'1 ~hav ,d .tfJya 

O -MurakatJ , D,st •9J nku ra 



SL. No. 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Public Policy 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

NAME 

PRATIMA BIT 

SUBHRA KUNDU 

NANTU MUKHERJEE 

SIMA CHAKRABORTY 

PRERANA BANERJEE 

SURJAMONI BESRA 

DOYEL PARAMANIK 

PIU MUKHERJEE 

PUJA PAL 

MANGALDEEP GHOSH 

PAMPA DEY 

SOMASHREE PAL 

ABIR PARAMANIK 

SULEKHA PAL 

JHUMPA GHOSH 

HAIMEE CHATTERJEE 

RIMA BAG 

SAMAPTI SAMANTA 

SHILPA GHOSH 

MAHADEB PATRA 

SANJOY BAURI 

CHHAN DA GHOSH 

KHUSHIPAL 

PRATAP PARAMANIK 

NISHA GANGULY 

SEULI BAGDI 

UJJWALA GARAI 

ASHA DIASI 

UID 

18121202065 

18121106020 

18121204025 

18121109018 

18121106008 

18121202159 

18121103010 

18121102026 

18121209052 

18121207002 

18121204026 

18121209081 

18121208001 

18121202151 

18121104006 

18121209020 

18121208056 

18121202105 

18121106014 

18121202036 

18121202109 

18121101011 

18121204017 

18121209048 

18121202052 

17661206026 

17661101012 

17661206081 

SIGNATURE 

s u /; ( :Tl q l,Lu~ ~ 
N0vnfu M uJiJiet't'ef-e-c 
SJm<X. ~hctJv(o--@ lVi f :t 

f nz.h c.. 'r\, II{ (?.a.'Wlj ~ .1.. 

Sl.,L Y">"jO.-.'(r'O-..Y\l °-2u:, 'rJ A 

p0y-eJ f)a.Xcancwk 

J r"t1 /vl I.A k.J.. --lJJ ·?« 
PUUCt. Pal 

pu.,,mPa oecf 

frf-aJ Y11 eA'.. <?J._ ~ /-h':Jlj' e--c 
Q'i f{\9'_ 6o---C}--

~ a"'-ri~ {) aJ.:rL4. 
So.Al 'Je> J B a._u PJ 

MLLtlv pcJ 

. nclpal 
Onda Thana Mahai,idv:il~v"' 

P.0 .-Murer.:!1'.l. 0"1 ·--: ' 



SL. No. NAME UID SIGNATURE 

47 PRASANTA BHUIN 18121101027 ~<N\~ 
Q,'v\_vl N 

48 MINTU GOSWAMI 18121101023 ~ ~ N G.b.f . eI ~hcu" 49 SHILPI BHUIN 18121101043 

so KAKALI PAL 18121101018 Kct ~· f◄ 
51 SOMA PAL 17661101005 ~ C) (l'\lt.. Pal 
52 PURNIMA MAJI 17661101038 ~'fli~ ~1\ 
53 RAJIB GARAI 19121109001 ~~ b Crt <VtoJ. 
54 TANUSREE MONDAL 19121109002 

55 RIVA BAURI 19121109003 
56 SIKHA MANDAL 19121109004 
57 

RIVA GARANCHI 19121109005 
58 

SANGITA KARMAKAR 19121109006 °' 59 
SUNITA KARMAKAR 19121109007 ~ ~err 

60 \ 
SIKHA PAL 19121109008 

61 BRISTI DAS 19121109009 



ADD-ON COURSE ON LOCAL RURAL CULTURE 

Academic Year- 2019-2020 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

SL. No. NAME UID 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

so 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

SOURAV PAL 

RUPALI GARAI 

MAMATA PATRA 

PRATIMA MUKHERJEE 

BEAUTY PAL 

ASMITA DHUA 

BISWAJIT MANDAL 

MANTU DEY 

TITHI KUNDU 

PUJA BANERJEE 

MALLIKA GHOSH 

RAMU DANA 

CHHANDA GHOSH 

MANISHA GHOSH 

MILAN PATRA 

AJOY ROY 

SHIULI MANDAL 

KRISAN MAJI 

SRIKANTA MAL 

SARBASRI KUNDU 

TARAPADA MONDAL 

SUBHADIP NASKAR 

SATYAM RAJAK 

SUMAN GHOSH 

ABDUL RAHIM MALLICK 

SOUMITRA MALGOPE 

CHAITALI SHARMA 

SUPARNA SING PATAR 

CHA YNA GARAI 

SONALI MONDAL 

17661101044 

17661101008 

17661101017 

17661101003 

19121101002 

19121101003 

19121101004 

19121101008 

19121101009 

18121101030 

18121101020 

18121101036 

18121101011 

19121101026 

19121101027 

19121101028 

19121101029 

19121101030 

19121101032 

19121101033 

19121101035 

19121101036 

18121101041 

18121101054 

18121101001 

18121101048 

18121101009 

18121101056 

18121101010 

18121101047 

SIGNATURE 

WA/ /g(__ tu1d Cl I 

e-~~°'~~ l-/~ii~ 
/'{IA jJ_ I~ Of h,ai_fti n._ 

MA VAh ~ tL·-hr~ -

2:> ~o../1 b~ti x arr. 1 
l/ 

<:-~pj,A M~eJ 
') ~ ~~ { ,~ p rJ{al)~ rt'h 

5l.,.1: ':-. 
1 

fc.164..__ 

_J}JJJ ~ ~~'l~ 
~ U.'rn j +r,°' fY\~6 ~ 
CA~ ~,,oJ(/}D/). 

~~ ~-1' 1~,,< 
~Git~ 

ATTESTED 

"pal 
Onda Thana Matavidyalnp 
P.O. -Mur1kata, Oi6t. -B;inkuro 



SL. No. NAME 

61 KAKALI PAL 

62 PRIYANKA DEY 

63 PAVEL MONDAL 

64 SUJOY BAUR! 

65 AVIJIT DUTTA 

66 MANU MAL 

67 SUJATA TUNGA 

68 BANALATA BAUR! 

69 ANIMA BARUI 

70 MOUMITA BANERJEE 

71 UJJWALA GARA! 

72 TANIYA DEY 

73 SUSMIT A POD DAR 

I.I./UOllVLUU9 

UID 

18121101018 

18121101029 

18121101025 

18121101052 

18121101006 

17661101028 

17661101007 

17661101021 

17661101009 

17661101040 

17661101012 

17661101031 

17661101010 

°'-

SIGNATURE 

' o-..\ 

0(/c{ 

rincipal 
Onda 'Thana Mif~'dyalaya 
P.0 .-Murake\a, ~t-Sanl\111 

al 



1 

6 

SL. No. 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

15 
17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

|26 

27 

epu 

SHUBHADIP SAREN 

KEYA MUKHERJ EE 

ADARSHATUDU 

NEHA KARAK 

SREYA SINHA 

PUJA GHOSH 

sUKANYA CHAKRABORTY 

NASIN PAL 

RUPA BAURI 

PIU PRAMANIK 

SUBRATA BHUIN 

ISIKA CHAKRABORTY 

NAME 

SUKUMAR CHAKRABORTTY 

DEBJIT MUKHERJEE 

|sUBHAMUKHERIEE 

MOUMITA GORAI 
SOMA CHAKRABORTY 

RAHUL CHOWDHURY 

SAMRAT SINGHA MAHAPATRA 

ABHUIT BANERJ EE 
|SUBHADIP GHOSH 

BIBEK HANSDA 

NARUL ISLAM MOLLA 

SOUVIK MUKHERJ EE 

ANNAPURNA KAR 

|SHILPA GHOSAL 

| SANTU KARMAKAR 

Maha 
Estd.-2007 
DL-BankL 

aalaya 

ADD-ON COURSE ON USE OF GPS 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
Academic Year- 2020-2021 

UID 

20121103002 

20121103006 

20121103019 

20121103028 

20121103004 

20121103024 

20121103008 

20121103005 

|20121103021 

20121103020 

20121103003 

19121103002 

19121103003 

19121103014 

19121103021 

19121103022 

19121103026 

|19121103027 

19121103028 

19121103038 

19121103039 

19121103044 

19121103045 

18121103038 

18121103004 

18121103030 

18121103028 

SIGNATURE 

Sebhodp Soyen 
Keya MukhaJee 
Adarsha Tudu 
Neha kak 
Snea Slnha 
aja ehoh 

|Sukanyo Chakrobo pty 
Nobin Pal 
BuPa Bouni 

5 ukumcr chakabopty 
Debjit mukharjee 

Subho MukharJee 
Moumita Ghorar 

Soma ehakaboY 
Rah ehocdhuy 

Somrat Sing ka Malapatn 
bhijit Banenjee 

|Subhadip Ghosh 
Bib 2K Hando 

Na p Islam Molla 
|Souvib Mkhayee 
Annafupna kar 
Shi Po Ghoo 

Santu Kamala9 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O -Murakata, Dist. -8ankura 



SL. No. 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

|44 

|45 

|46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

RANA BAURI 

TUMPA MONDAL 

MOUSUMI MONDAL 

HRIDAY DUTTA 

PRATIMA MANDAL 

PALLABI BARAL 

PUJA PAL 

MALLIKA CHOWDHURY 

MANASHRI KARAK 

SANU BAURI 

SOMASHREE DE 

PRIYA NAMATA 

NAME 

PAYEL MANDAL 

RIMPA MOI 

PAYEL GHOSH 

BUDDHADEV PATRA 

|ANJALI KARAK 

PURABI PARAMANIK 

RITU DULEY 

RAHUL BAURI 

SANJOY GHOSH 

RAHUL PATRA 

Academic Year- 2020-2021 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

SABYASACHI MUKHERJEE 

SABYASACHI MISRA 

RAHUL ROY 

NITYANANDA BANERJEE 

|PATHIK KHA 

ADD-ON COURSE ON USE OF GPS 

SHARMILA KUMBHAKAR 

ANTARA SHIT 

RAMPRASAD SAREN 

n 

-6ar 

UID 

Urakato 

20121101018 

20121101016 

|20121101020 

20121101030 

20121101017 

20121101013 

20121101027 

20121101032 

20121101021 

20121101003 

20121101009 

20121101019 

|20121101040 

20121101037 

20121101004 

|20121101038 

|20121101001 

|20121101042 

19121109013 

|19121109014 

|19121109015 

191211O9016 

19121109017 

19121109018 

19121109019 

19121109020 

19121109021 

19121109022 

19121109023 

Thang 

19121106001 

anava 

SIGNATURE 

|ratima monal 

Pus a Pt 
a ellia ehonh g 

Sanu Bai 
Sanu Bautu 

Soma ghee p 
Nayate 

Mou 
Buddhade Patu 

|Poy ee Cho&h 

Andali kasaK 
Rahu Baloi 

Salyaach M ra 
Rahul Pa 

Pathk 

Antapa Shi 
ATTESTED 

Pncpal 
Onda Thaa Mahaviclyalaya 

PO.-Murakata, ist.-Bankya 

kha 



SL. No. 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

|76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

89 

90 

PAYEL GHOSH 

KEYA KARAK 

CHANDRAMALLIKA GARAI 

PUJA SHIT 

SUPARNA DHUA 

RIMPA PAL 

RIYA PAL 

PRIYANKA KOLEY 

MOUMITA MONDAL 

DIPU GHOSH 

RIMPA PATRA 

LAKSHMI BAURI 

SOURAV LOHAR 

RANU HARI 

|SUMAN DAS 

NAME 

PRIYABRATA SAMANTA 

AVISHEK BANERJEE 

SRIKANTA MAL 

SARBASRI KUNDU 

RAJU MAL 

TARAPADA MONDAL 

|INDRANI KAR 

SOMA MANDAL 

JHILIK KUCHLYAN 

RIMPA DEY 

SURAJIT GARAI 

BARSHA SAHU 

RUPA CHAKRABORTY 

JYOTSNA DE 

SUJATA MANDAL 

|PRADIP PAL 

SHAMBHU GORAI 

RINA MALLA 

UID 

|19121106002 

|19121106003 

2001 

19121106004 

19121106005 

19121106006 

19121106007 

19121106008 

19121106009 

19121106010 

19121106011 

19121106012 

19121106013 

|20121208027 

nana 

20121207013 

20121207027 

|20121202018 

19121101031 

|19121101032 

|19121101033 

19121101034 

19121101035 

19121101037 

19121206001 

19121206002 

|19121206003 

19121206004 

19121201001 

|19121201002 

19121201004 

|19121201005 

18121202062 

18121209072 

18121202089 

havi 

SIGNATURE 

Patel Ghof 
keta karak 

Pa sa shu 
bhua 

pnpa Paf 
RJYe P 
Prigoma koley 

Potre 
Lakh tni Baw 

|Sourav Loh 

Avishek Bonege 
Satbog Bendy 
Raje Mal 

Soma manda 

Shilik kueh 
RJ mPa Dey 

Barshe Sahu 

yotna 
Pal 

Rana Nalla 

amen 

Pncipal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Mhurakats, nit .Bankura 



SL. No. 

91 

92 

92 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

|119 

120 

121 

122 

UJJWAL MAHANTA 

AJOY MALLA 

123 

NAME 

AVIJIT MANDAL 

BACHHU MALLA 

SOURAV GANGULY 

PRASANTA MANDAL 

SIMA KOLEY 

|SOURAV BAURI 

RAMESH GHOSH 

JOY BANERJEE 

BANDANA MONDAL 

APARNA GHOSH 

SHILPI GHOSH 

PRIYA PATRA 

PRIYANKA DHABAL 

SUMANA DHABAL 

SHRABONI DAS 

AJOY DAS 

PUJA BANERJEE 

SUMAN MAJI 

SANGIT GHOSH 

SAMAPT! DE 

RAJA MONDAL 

PAYEL GORAI 

NUPUR GORAI 

MOUSUMI GHOSH 

PIYA CHAUDHURI 

SHILPA PARAMANIK 

SANGITA BAURI 

PRIYANKA KUNDU 

SUPRIYA DUTTA 

ITU SEBAIT 

|DOLON NANDI 

UID 

18121102052 

18121204002 

18121202007 

2urakaO 

20121202053 

20121209036 

20121208004 

20121208017 

20121207034 

|20121202072 

Estd. 

20121207002 

20121209001 

20121202137 

18121103031 

18121202070 

18121109010 

18121109021 

18121106015 

18121102001 

18121208053 

18121202152 

18123119013 

18121102038 

18121101035 

18121102024 

18121102021 

18121202047 

|18121204033 

18121101042 

18121208061 

18121102028 

18121209094 

18121208025 

Dt.-Bankura d.-2907 

|18121104005 

SIGNATURE 

Sccurav (en GaM 

Sourav ba 
Rameyh he h 

BandanA tondd 
APArna CheSh 
Shile yhoh 
Brala Patea 
Priyanka Dhabd 

Shrzbon Deo 

Juman a 
Sangit GhoSh 

Sama Pi De 
Raia ondal 
Payel Goai 
Napu Gotat 

Re Choldhlec 
Shdpa laYa an k 
Sannt Baur? 

Su Sebit 
polon Nand 

ATTESTED/ 

Onda Thana Mahavidyaay 
P0.-Muraketa, Dist.-BankuYe 



SL. No. 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

|19 

20 

21 

22 

|23 

|24 

25 

|26 

|27 

RIMPA MOI 

PUJA PAL 

PUJA MIDDYA 

PALLABI BARAL 

RIYA GARAI 

MINA GHOSH 

PRIYASI MANDAL 

SHILPA PARAMANIK 

SOMASHREE DE 

BUDDHADEV PATRA 

NAME 

PAYEL MANDAL 

KAILASH MONDAL 

SUDHA BARIK 

SHANTI GARAI 

TUMPA MONDAL 

SAMAPTI GHOSH 

GITA BASKEY 

RICK GHOSAL 

SANJIB BANERJEE 

BEAUTY PAL 

EPIL MURMU 

PRIYANKA DHIBAR 

RAMU DANA 

CHHANDA GHOSH 
SUJOY BAURI 

TUMPA MALGOPE 

AVJIT DUTTA 

hana ahavio 

Estd.-2007 
Dt-Bankura / 

ADD-ON COURSE ON FOLK CULTURE 

Academic Year- 2020-2021 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

UID 

20121101037 

19121101006 

19121101007 

20121101013 

19121101023 

19121101024 

20121101029 

18121101042 

|20121101009 

20121101004 

|20121101040 

18121101016 

18121101051 

20121101008 

20121101016 

20121101026 

20121101014 

|20121101010 

20121101005 

19121101002 

19121101015 

19121101016 

18121101036 

18121101011 

18121101052 

18121101058 

18121101006 

Rimpa MOL 

M1 

SIGNATURE 

Roiyasi Mardal 

Somashnee pe 
Buddnadev otha 
Payel Mandal 
Kalash Mondel 

Shani ana 
umpu Monda 

SompH heth 
Lkes Giea 

Sanib Banengee 
Beouty 

iyonka Dhibn 
Rumu Dana. 

ehhava Orhosh 
Sujoy B auni 

umpo 
AvIJIt dutta 

ATTESYÉD 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 



SL. No. 

|28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

30 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

HRIDAY DUTTA 

PRATIMA MANDAL 

PUJA PAL 

|MANASHRI KARAK 

SANU BAURI 

MALLIKA CHOWDHURY 

PRIYA NAMATA 

PAYEL GHOSH 

ANJALI KARAK 

PURABI PARAMANIK 

PRATIK MAJI 

NAME 

BIKRAM CHHATAIT 

GOURAB GHOSH 

SATHI DHANG 

PRATIK KUMBHAKAR 

PRIYA PAL 

TAMALTARU MANDAL 

MAHADEB MANDAL 

SANJOY MALGOPE 

Academic Year- 2020-2021 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

PAYEL DAS MAHANTA 

JHUMA GHOSH 

NAMITA HANSDA 

AMIT PAL 

ARPITA PAL 

SUPRAVAT KARMAKAR 

JAYANTI MAJI 

BANDANA BAURI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON FOLK CULTURE 

|ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 

p-Banku EstoUra 

UID 

20121101030 

20121101017 

20121101027 

20121101032 

20121101021 

20121101003 

20121101019 

20121101038 

20121101001 

20121101042 

20121101033 

20121101024 

|20121101023 

20121101043 

20121101012 

20121101039 

19121106023 

19121106024 

19121106025 

19121106026 

19121106027 

19121106028 

19121106029 

19121106031 

19121106032 

19121206051 

19121201038 

19121201039 

hana Mahay 

SIGNATURE 

Braima Mandal 
Pal 

Maluka Chowdhu 

Sanu Bauri 

Pafya Nanala 
tel Ghosh 

Pufabi Pafananik 
Cadali koak 

Breadi k Magi 
Bkazam Chhten)t 
ayob hesh 

ISa Dane 
Bati Kwtlka 
Hamallane Mamdas 
Priye Pal 
Nasadohmn 

Payel pay makna 

Naarika omsda 
Amit Pal 
Sultava kaymakay 

Jaaati Masi 

PNiwccdha Gqhesh 
ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
PO.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



SL, No. 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

|75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

|85 

86 

SUMAN BARUI 

RAHUL GHOSH 

NAME 

TANUSHREE MANDAL 

|SUPARNA GHOSH 

BIKRAM DHANG 

SUBHAJIT BAURI 

|SUBRATA GOSWAMI 

SOURAV RAJAK 

SIMA MALLA 

INA MALLA 

RUPALI PRASAIT 

AMAN KARMAKAR 

|SUJATA ROY 

RAKESH PATRA 

|SAGAR BANERJEE 

|SUBHADIP MANDAL 

|SRABANI CHATTERJEE 

SOMA MUKHERJEE 

SANJUKTA CHOWDHURY 

RIMPA PATRA 

SUSMITA PAL 

RANU BISWAS 

ROUNAK KUNDU 

CHAITALI MANIK 

PUJA BAURI 

TUKTUKI BAURI 

PRAMITA DEY 

KINGSHäK PAL 

SANJIB PAL 

|PRIYA GHOSH 

TITHI KUNDU 

UID 

|19121204005 

19121207009 

18121209097 

18121209093 

18121208015 

18121208075 

18121106021 

18121103036 

19121206110 

19121206111 

19121204015 

|19121206117 

|19121206119 

19121206120 

18121106012 

|18121204058 

18121202139 

18123119015 

18121103025 

20121102017 

20121102022 

|20121102005 

|20121102024 

rakaa 

20121102001 

20121102018 

|20121102028 

|20121102009 

|20121102020 

-2007 3 

20121102016 

20121102023 

19121101009 

aha 

SIGNATURE 

Tayleepel 
Sa Patna GhoSh 
B)tetn phong 
Saubhajl! Bauv 

Sowtav Racoak 

Mala 
Rulati potasai 
fman Katmaka 

Kakesh fatna 

SabhaddP Mahd a/ 

Ssab A 
Sama MUkhenee 

|SaajukaChowdhuky 

Rau BisNES 
Rounak Kundu 

ta mita pe 

Kingshuk pal 

BJ ya GihoSA 
Thi Kend 

ATTESTED 

Onda Th¡na iatievtyslz 
p,0-iuraksta, Dist.-b2nkure 



SL. No. 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

|108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

|116 

117 

JOYDEB PATRA 

SUSANTA LOHAR 
KRISAN MAJI 

NAME 

AVISHEK BANERJEE 

SRIKANTA MAL 

SARBASRI KUNDU 

RIYA DEY 

RANA BAURI 

|MOUSUMI MONDAL 

BISWARUP BARUI 

SARASVWATI KAR 

|SUBHA MONDAL 

|SUMONA MISHRA 

DINESH BAURI 

ANIMA BAURI 

SOMA MANDAL 

JHILIK KUCHLYAN 

RIMPA DEY 

SURAJIT GARAI 

BARSHA SAHU 

RUPA CHAKRABORTY 

JYOTSNA DE 

SUJATA MANDAL 

MAYAN HANSDA 

PUJA KUNDU 

SRABANI KARAK 

TANUJA DAN 

SOUVIK LOHAR 

TUKU GHOSH 

SUPARNA LOHAR 

|MALLIKA GHOSH 

e0-MS 

UID 

19121101010 

19121101011 

19121101030 

19121101031 

19121101032 

19121101033 

20121101015 

20121101018 

20121101020 

20121101041 

20121101025 

|20121101002 

|20121101011 

20121101034 

20121101007 

19121206001 

19121206002 

19121206003 

19121206004 

19121201001 

19121201002 

19121201004 

19121201005 

|19121201007 

|19121201008 

19121206009 

19121201009 

18121106019 

18121202170 

18121101055 

18121204018 

hana 

S/Estd.-2007 Dt.-Bankura arakat 

SIGNATURE 

Bunta Let 

Ashe Banetiee 

anbasAi kun 

ana Bau 
Moumi Mond o 

Bi_waPup Bau 
Sanassat Kar 

Sabha mond a 

Rinegh Bal 
9ima Ba 

Sonemnel 
Shilik kuehlt 
Rimpa De 
Suraik Gara 

Batgha Sahy 
Repa C hakyabay 

Jyotsna e 
Monde Sujte 

Maa Hangda 
puta Kundy 
Saßani hatak 

Tanua Dan 
Socvik Loh? 

Sufo na Lohot 
MallKa GhoSh 

ATTESTED 

Phcipal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.0.-Murakete, Dist.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

118 

119 

120 

|121 

122 

123 

124 

|125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

|135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

RENUKA GHOSH 
RUMPA KHATUN 

CHAMPA PAL 

DHANANJOY MONDAL 

NAME 

MANISHA RANA 

AVJIT BAGDI 

MADHU SUDAN NANDI 

PUJA MAL 

MEGHA MITRA 

ARBAJ MANDAL 

SAMAPTI GHOSH 

TINKU PRATIHAR 

|SARASWATI MONDAL 

SANDIP PARAMANIK 

PAPIYA BEJ 

MOUSUMI BANGAL 

PARAMITA GANGULY 

NIBEDITA PAL 

KUSUM BANERJEE 

MANASI ACHARJEE 

PARTHA MALLA 

SUBHA DUTTA 

O p. 

UID 

18121204044 

18121208058 

18121209013 

18121202016 

18121103012 

18121208009 

18121202035 

18121101033 

18121101022 

19121201124 

19121207032 

19121201125 

19121206192 

19121201128 

18121104015 

18121208043 

18121208048 

18121202049 

18121202031 

18121101021 

18121102022 

18121101050 

hana 

/Estd.-2007P E Dt.-Bankura 

urakal 

Rdyala) 

SIGNATURE 

Rum pa Khafun 
Cham Pa Paf 

Dlonanjo Mogda! 
|Nanska Kang 

Puia M al 
Megha Mitra 
tba# Mendal 

|9amep chogh 

Sanli aramai 
Papiya Bej 

mouglmi Bangal 
Parrdnia Gan 
Ntbdita Pa 

Fota Manas pehar je e 

fantha Nala 
Sabha pta 

ATTESTED 

Eincipal Onda Thana Mahavidyaaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 

inky Piaihat 



1 

|2 

3 

SL. No. 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

|16 

17 

19 

|20 

|21 

|22 

|23 

|24 

25 

26 

27 

|ANTARADUTTA 

epuO 

CHIRANJIT SATVAYA 

NISHA BAGDI 

PABITRA PAL 

PADMA SHAW 

SANGITA GOSWAMI 

SATHI BAG 

AMRITA SAKHA 

SHIULI PAL 

NAME 

SHYAMALI ROY 

Anana 

KOUSHIK KARMAKAR 

SHUBHADIP SAREN 

SANGITA KHAN 

SUMAN BANERJEE 

PUJA GHOSH 

SUMAN MONDAL 

SUKANYA CHAKRABORTY 

SUBRATA BHUIN 

PARAMITA LAYEK 

SARASWATI GHOSH 

BARSHA SAMANTA 

KOUSHIK KUMAR DUTTA 

SULEKHA MANDAL 

DEBJIT MUKHERJEE 

BUDDHADEB KONAR 

Estd.-2007 
DL- Bankura 

ADD-ON COURSE ON SPOKEN ENGLISH 

|MADHUMITA MAKUR 
TANUSREE DEY 

P.O-Mura 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

Academic Year- 2020-2021 

UID 

21121103011 

21121103018 

21121103009 

21121103024 

21121103013 

|21121103026 

21121103014 

21121103001 

21121103029 

|21121103008 

21121103005 

20121103002 

|20121103012 

20121103027 

20121103024 

20121103008 

|20121103026 

20121103003 

19121103016 

19121103020 

19121103005 

19121103007 

19121103008 

19121103014 

19121103017 
19121103018 

19121103024 

SIGNATURE 

to0a Dutta 
ehinanh Sadvaya 

adman .Shey 

Sathi Bo 
Amroio Sak ho 
Sili Pa 

Shyamoli Roy 
Koushik Uamalian 
SAueadiP Soten 

Sul<aN ya chakAbanty 
Suman Mano 
Subrada 

Cansha Amana 

Buddhadeb Kdnat 

Dhuin 

Jan uShnee py 

P.O 

AFIESTED 

Princpal Onda Thana Mahavhyalaya 
ta D-6ank ura 



SL. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

|28 

29 

30 

nana 4 

SOMA GHOSH 

SIMA CHOWDHURY 

PAYEL MANDAL 

AKASH BANERJEE 

MOU KUNDU 

RATRI NANDI 

SATHI KUNDU 

SAMAPTI GHOSH 

GITA BASKEY 

RICK GHOSAL 

PUJA PAL 

PUJA MIDDYA 

MANTU DEY 

TITHI KUNDU 

JOYDEB PATRA 

SUSANTA LOHAR 

SRIKANTA MAL 

SARBASRI KUNDU 

BARSHA SHIT 

PRIYA GHOSH 

NAME 

|MADHUMITA MONDAL 

PRIYASI MANDAL 

SUPARNA MAL 

TAMALTARU MANDAL 

RIYA DUTTA 

TANUSHREE BANGAL 

KRISAN MAJI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON SUPERSTITION AND SCIENCE 

AVISHEK BANERJEE 

SRIKANTA MAL 

SARBASRI KUNDU 

0y3y Estd.- 2007 
Dt- Bankura / 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 
Academic Year-2020-2021 

UID 

21121101013 

21121101030 

20121101040 

21121101012 

21121101024 

21121101027 

21121101031 

20121101026 

20121101014 

|20121101010 

19121101006 

19121101007 

19121101008 

19121101009 

19121101010 

19121101011 

19121101032 

19121101033 

21121101003 

|21121101017 

|21121101007 

20121101039 

20121101029 

20121101028 

20121101036 

20121101022 

19121101030 

19121101031 

19121101032 

19121101033 

SIGNATURE 

Sima ehowdJhy 
hash 

Mona 
Soma 

ÁKagh Banenjee 
Mou uncdu 

Pati Aandi 
Satai Kund 

Gho8 h 

ahosa 
Pua Pal 

Mantu Dey 

SusantaLohae 
Sikante Mal 

Bansha Sht 
ahosh 

Te M CndaI 

SupWnoa Mal 

Mas 
6an e yo je? 

Sikada Mal 
Sa~bar Usd 

EIED 

Onda Thana Mahavioyalava 

PO ... 



SL. No. 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

|45 

46 

47 

48 

|49 

50 

51 

|52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

RIMPA MOI 

SHANTI GARAI 

BUDDHADEV PATRA 

BEAUTY PAL 

SANJIB BANERJEE 

EPIL MURMU 

RIYA GARAI 

PRIYANKA DHIBAR 

MINA GHOSH 

RAMU DANA 

KINGSHUK PAL 

CHHANDA GHOSH 

SANJIB PAL 

PRIYA GHOSH 

PRIYA PAL 

MAHADEB MANDAL 

|SANJOY MALGOPE 

JHUMA GHOSH 

ADD-ON COURSE ON SUPERSTITION AND SCIENCE 

PAYEL DAS MAHANTA 

AMIT PAL 

NAME 

NAMITA HANSDA 

ARPITA PAL 

JAYANTI MAJI 

SUPRAVAT KARMAKAR 

BANDANA BAURI 

SUMAN BARUI 

Academic Year- 2020-2021 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 

RAHUL GHOSH 

SIMA MALLA 

RANA BAURI 

NOPO. 

UID 

e0.-N 

20121101037 

20121101004 

20121101008 

20121101005 

19121101002 

19121101015 

19121101016 

19121101023 

19121101024 

18121101036 

18121101011 

20121102020 

|20121102016 

|20121102023 

19121106023 

|19121106024 

19121106025 

|19121106026 

|19121106027 

|19121106028 

|19121106029 

19121106031 

19121106032 

19121206051 

19121201038 

19121201039 

19121204005 

|19121207009 

19121206110 

|20121101018 

Thana Mahay 

g/Estd.-2007 Dt.-Barkua 

SIGNATURE 

RrmPa mar 
Budd hadev Patta 
Shanti 
Senib eneee 
Boan al 

Riya Cgatai 
M'n4 

Rama Dana 
ehhanda GhoA 

Sanib 

Mahapev man4 
Sanjey Malgepa 

Pagal det nàha 

Nans 

Scuman Bau 
Rahel ohah 

ma malla 
Rana Bai 

ATTESTED 

e 
Onda Thana Mahavicyalay 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-BankuJ 



61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

67 

SL. No. 

66 

68 

69 

70 

|71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

91 

92 

93 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

89 

84 

90 

|85 

86 

87 

88 

MOUSUMI MONDAL 

BISWARUP BARUI 

SARASWATI KAR 

SUBHA MONDAL 

SUMONA MISHRA 

DINESH BAURI 

ANIMA BAURI 

SUBHAM BANGAL 

PUJA GIRI 

KOUSHIKA SANA 

DOLAN KONAR 

PUJA GORAI 

KEYA DEGHURIA 

BABU GARAI 

RAKESH MAL 

KOYEL PARAMANIK 

SHUBHADIP SAREN 

KEYA MUKHERJEE 

SUNITA DEY 

|SUMAN HENS 

NAME 

|ADARSHA TUDU 

SANGITA NANDI 

PRIYANKA SHIT 

RAHUL BAURI 

SASWATI GHOSH 

|PRABHA GANGULY 

PAYEL KARMAKAR 

RAKESH PAL 

DHIMAN HANSDA 

SHRABANI PARAMANIK 

RIYA BAGDI 

TITHI GORAI 

ANJAN CHATTERJEE 

urakalR 

UID 

|20121101041 

20121101020 

20121101025 

|20121101011 

20121101002 

20121101034 

20121101007 

20121102013 

20121102003 

|20121102015 

20121102012 

|20121102007 

|20121102021 

20121102004 

|20121102008 

20121102029 

|20121103002 

20121103006 

20121103009 

20121103025 

|20121103019 

|20121103010 

20121104018 

20121104017 

20121104022 

|20121104027 

|20121104033 

|20121104023 

20121104001 

20121104021 

nana Mah. 

20121104020 

s/Estd.-2007 Dt.-Sarurn 

|20121104024 

|20121104015 

SIGNATURE 

Mou monde/ 

Sabha Moalul 

De'nesh Boup' 

5ubham 

Bar 

Puja Cu 
housiba Sare 

|Palan Bana 
Puja CaPai 
keya pehwa 
Babu Gata 

koyel atatnatk 
hubhadip Sateen 

|keya makhertee 
Sunita Det 
Suman #eng 
Adansea uder 
Gangi Nard 
Roceanka Shet 

|Raha Bausi 
Saswati Ghesh 

Pagel bothaoy 

ERakesh Pal 
hman band ghaban Poateamania 

Tthi Ctoo 
Aajan Chatenke 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahevidyaiay 
P.O.-Muraketa, Dist.-Bankurà 



SL. No. 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

|103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

|111 

112 

113 

ARABINDA PAL 

114 

SUSMITA BAGDI 

|SOMAPTI DEY 

115 

116 

117 

118 

|119 

BAISHAKHI MANIK 

120 

KRISHNA PATRA 
HIMANGSHU GHOSH 

121 

RIMPA PAL 

122 

NAME 

RIYA PAL 

123 

PRIYANKA KOLEY 

124 

MOUMITA MONDAL 

|125 

|126 

DIPU GHOSH 

RIMPA PATRA 

LAKSHMI BAURI 

RAJA GOSWAMI 

TITHI CHAKRABORTY 

SHRABANI GUIN 

JHANTU DHIBAR 

PIU LOHAR 

RIYA ATHA 

BAISAKHI PATRA 

SUBHADIP MAJI 

DINESH PAL 

SANCHITA KONER 

TUFAN MANDI 

SUVAJIT DUTTA 

MADHUSHREE CHATTERJEE 

sURAJIT PAL 

SURAJIT GORAI 

SANCHARI MUKHERJEE 

RAHUL DANDAPAT 

GOURAB BANERJEE 

sUBHENDU GOSWAMI 

|SANTANA PATHAK 

UID 

20121104032 

20121104002 

20121104034 

20121104031 

|20121104008 

20121104011 

19121106007 

urakata 

19121106008 

19121106009 

Thang 

19121106010 

19121106011 

19121106012 

19121106013 

19121106015 

19121106016 

19121106017 

19121106018 

19121104017 

|19121104018 

19121104019 

19121104022 

19121104023 

|19121104024 

19121104025 

19121104029 

19121104030 

19121104031 

19121104032 

19121104033 

19121104034 

|19121104035 

19121104036 

|18121106013 

Estd.-2001 Dt.-Bankura avidya 

SIGNATURE 

hthg a Patra 

4innghu Crhesh 

|Priyanka Kal 
Moumita Mond / 
DiPU Gh oSh 

P 
Lakgn Ba 

Kaja 
Waban Cuin 

Jhanta Dibar 
Riu Lohat 
Rya Aha 
Balsheh Pata 

Subhade NMaL 
Digeh Pal 

Tutan Mand 

Madln (Gat 
Supat Pal/ 

Lanchari Mukherje 
Rahu arda Pa 
Gaubah Brurj 

Si 
ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

127 

128 

|129 

|130 

131 

132 

|133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

SOMASHREE PAL 

SABITRI DAS 

NAME 

CHITRA DUTTA 

MOUSUMI KOTAL 

TUMPA PARAMANIK 

|SUSAMA PATRA 

SONALI GHOSH 

MUNNA BAURI 

PUJA BANERJEE 

MANTU MANDAL 

SANDIP BEJ 

SAKUNTALA BAURI 

MAYA PAL 

SOUMITRA SATVAYA 

JOYDEB PATRA 

UID 

18121209081 

"akata 

18121209064 

|18121102010 

18121202048 

18121209100 

18121204062 

18121202133 

18121204022 

18121101030 

|18121104010 

18121202107 

18121204046 

18121204020 

18121103035 

19121206164 

oEstd.-2007\ Dt,-Banku nkura 

SIGNATURE 

Somaype fal 
Sabi pos 
Chitra Dutta 

Moun hote 

Tuoga Paramanik 
Susa ma Pta 
&onati Gfhosh 

lua Ban et] ee 

1SandiP ped 
Sakuntala Bann' 

Maya fal 
Sounita Satyau 

ATTESTED 

Principal 
Onda Tharna Mahavidyal 
PO.-Murakata, Pist.-3nà. 



SL. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

|29 

B0 

32 

33 

nana 

PRIYANKA MONDAL 

KRISHNA GHOSH 

MADHUMITA PATRA 

MOUSUMI MOI 

PRATIMA PAL 

JABA GHOSH 

SUJATA CHHATAIT 

SUBHAJITKUMBHAKAR 

SAMAPTI SHARMA 

ARNAB DEY 

RAJU PATRA 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Relevance ofKautilva in the Present 

PREMANANDA BANERJEE 

GOURAB GOSWAMI 

|SAKHI KUNDU 

SOURAV BANERJEE 

NAME 

RICK SHIT 

PAYEL CHAKRABORTY 

SHILPA PATRA 

SUMANADAS 

SAJAL MANDAL 

SIKHA MANDAL 

RIYA GARANCHI 

SIKHA PAL 

SUNITA KARMAKAR 

BRISTI DAS 
RITU DULEY 

RAHUL BAURI 

SANJOY GHOSH 

RAHUL PATRA 

RAHUL ROY 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTIMENT OF SANSKRIT 

|NITYANANDA BANERJEE 

Mahavi 

RAMPRASAD SAREN 

Estd.- 2007 Di- Bankura 

SUMANABANERJEE 

Muraka 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

UID 

21121109012 

21121109002 

21121109005 

21121109006 

21121109008 

21121109018 

|21121109003 

|21121109017 

|21121109001 

21121109007 

21121109010 

21121109015 

21121109009 

20121109009 

20121109015 

20121109010 

|20121109023 
20121109014 

20121109011 

|20121109024 

19121109004 

19121109005 

19121109007 

19121109008 

|19121109009 

19121109013 

19121109014 

19121109015 

19121109016 

19121109019 

19121109020 

19121109023 

19121109027 

SIGNATURE 

Priyonka Mondd) 
Kos hna Gho Sh 

odhumita Ghos 
Mousun.MOA 

Pnotima Pal 

Jaba Gthosh 
IBubhejst kunbraka 

Samopti Shnoma 
Proemananda banEnee 
AYnat Dey 
Rou Patroa 
Goutab Gosirom 

Sakhi kundu 
SoraN arerjee 

Shidpa ata 
Rick shi 

|SOJAl Manda 
Shikha Mondal 
IRxa aarraneh 

Suni ta Kalmakat 
Sikha pad 
Bniey) Do 

Sonoy Ghosh 

yananda Baneje 
Rahl ROX 
Sumano Banep Je 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
Dist.-8ankura 



34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

41 

SL. No. 

|42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

|59 

60 

61 

PAYEL GHOSH 

TANU BAURI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Relevance of Kautilya in the Present 

PURABI PARAMANIK 

ANJALI KARAK 

RANU DUTTA 

TANIYA KUNDU 

SHIBU ROY 

TAPAS MONDAL 

GOURAB BANERJEE 

SOUMEN MAJI 

SUBHENDU GOSWAMI 

INDRAJIT SHIT 

NAME 

KOYEL PARAMANIK 

SHUBHADIP SAREN 

DEBJIT MUKHERJEE 

SUSMITA SEN 

BUDDHADEB KONAR 

MADHUMITA MAKUR 

SUBHA MUKHERJEE 

NAJRUL ISLAM MOLLA 

PRIYANKA BHUIN 

|AMBIKA BAGDI 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

ARUP MONDAL 

DOYEL PAL 

|ARGHADEEP CHATTERJEE 

|MANASI MUKHERJEE 

SARASWATI GHOSH 

PRIYANKA BAURI 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

UID 

20121101038 

20121101001 

20121101035 

20121101042 

21121108005 

21121201022 

|21121201172 

|21121204016 

19121104035 

|19121104036 

19121104037 

19123119001 

20121102029 

20121103002 

|19121103014 

19121103017 

|19121103018 

19121103019 

19121103021 

19121103045 

|19121103046 

|21121201118 

|21121201150 

21121109014 

20123119004 

|20123119009 

19121103020 

20123119005 

Este. 2007\e 
Ot.-Benkura 

SIGNATURE 

Pwtaki Patamank 

Ran e pUa 
Taig Kendy 
1afas monday 

Subhendu hosoen 

Keel Paha manik 
Shushodp Sane 

eudhadeb konar 
madhmita naky 

Ankka Bai 

p Monda 

ManellKlaste 
Saastti has 

yenha Bau 
ATTESTED 

Onda Thena Mahavidyaleya 
P.O.-Mursakata, Dist.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

|67 

PRIYA GARAI 

PRIYANKA PAL 

RIYA MAJI 

SUBHA LOHAR 

NAME 

SUBHAJIT PATRA 

|AVI CHOUDHURI 

UID 

20123119012 

20121104009 

21121106018 

|21121206006 

|21121206028 

|21121104031 

SIGNATURE 

Piyu Gyotai 

RJGe masl 
Ssloolo 
Shblaat Potio AVI Codhni 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahaviyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Cist.-Bankura 



1 

SL. No. 

|2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

|25 

26 

27 

28 

|BRISTI DIASI 

|sUBHAIIT MONDAL 

|MOUMITA KOTAL 

|RAJU DANDAPAT 

SUMANA PATRA 

PAYEL GHOSH 

TANU BAURI 

PURABI PARAMANIK 

ANJALI KARAK 

PRATIK MAJI 

PRIYASI MANDAL 

SUPARNA MAL 

RIYA DUTTA 

TANUSHREE BANGAL 

AJOY ROY 

BAPPA MANDAL 

|SOMA PAL 

NAME 

ANTARA GHOSH 

CHITRA PAL 

SUMANA MISHRA 

MOU KUNDU 

RATRI NANDI 

SATHI KUNDU 

|SOUMENKUNDU 

AVISHEK BANERJEE 

SRIKANTA MAL 

ADD-ON COURSE ON YOGA AND MEDITATION 

hana Maha 

SARBASRI KUNDU 

RAJU MAL 

Estd.- 2007 
oD-Bankura/ 

O-M 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

UID 

21121101019 

|21121101006 

|21121101010 

21121101021 

21121101015 

20121101038 

20121101001 

20121101035 

20121101042 

20121101033 

20121101029 

20121101028 

20121101036 

20121101022 

191.21101028 

20121101031 

21121101004 

21123119003 

21121101020 

|21121101032 

|21121101024 

21121101027 

|21121101031 

21121101009 

19121101031 

19121101032 

|19121101033 

19121101034 

SIGNATURE 

Su8haç Monaa 
Movmia 

PAel Grhogn 
|Puyabi 

PAatik Magn 

Soma 

Phitha pal 

Mou kundlu 

Sathi Kursu 
SDUNen und 
Avishek Bondse 

Sania MaL 

Rodu MaL 
ATTESTED 

Princlpa Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 

PO 
-Murakata, Dist., 

8ankura 



29 

SL. No. 

30 

31 

32 

33 

57 

58 

34 

53 

55 

56 

35 

|40 

54 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

|46 

47 

52 

|48 

49 

50 

51 

APARNA BAURI 

SHILPA SANNYASI 

AYAN KARMAKAR 

AJOY HANSDA 

SAYANTAN BISWAS 

BARSHA LOHAR 

SUNITA DEY 

SUMAN HENS 

ADARSHA TUDU 

SANGITA NANDI 

NEHA KARAK 

SREYA SINHA 

SANGITA KHAN 

SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 

PARAMITA LAYEK 

PAMPA LOHAR 

PAMPA MANDAL 

JHUMA GHOSH 

NAME 

PRITI ROY 

PRIYA GHOSH 

|SOMA MALGOPE 

SHIBDAS CHAIL 

PAYEL CHAKRABORTY 

SNEHA NAG 

ADD-ON COURSE ON YOGA AND MEDITATION 

BEAUTY GHOSH 

SUSAMA KUNDU 

JHUMA BAG 

JUI PAL 

SAGARIKA BAURI 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

DEBJIT MUKHERJEE 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

Dt.-8en:*i 

UID 

21121204053 

21121101005 

|21121201055 

21121103019 

21121103004 

21121206033 

20121103009 

|20121103025 

20121103019 

|20121103010 

20121103028 

20121103004 

19121104028 

|20121103012 

19121103016 

|21121206152 

21121206104 

|21121103027 

|20121109008 

20121109021 

|20121109010 

|20121109001 

20121109004 

20121109006 

|19121103009 

19121103010 

19121103011 

19121103013 

19121103014 

|21121206106 

SIGNATURE 

Silpa Sonnaasi 

AJog Handa 
Ponsha Lohan 

Sega Nanti Neha atak 
Snezo Sinha 
Soevi k Makhnyee 

Santa hhan 
PoatimaLornel 

Pampa mondo 
Shuma Ghoh 

Priya ash 
fayelcaksorty 
6ome Malyoe 
S, Cho) 
Sheha Nag 
B eanty Ghesh 

Dai Pau 

Sagerika Brn 

incipal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

|ARJUN KHAN 

RATRI MAL 

SAMAPTI MAL 

NAME 

PRIYA KARMAKAR 

NITIKA DAS 

UID 

19121102005 

19121102007 

19121102008 

19121102009 

19121102011 

SIGNATURE 

Arsun Khan 

Samab fnol 
a Kasmly 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahevicyalaya 
PO.-Murakata, Dist. -Bankura 



SL. No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

|12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

ARNAB DUTTA 

DEBI DHAK 

PALASH ROY 

GOURIDAS MAKUR 

JIYABUL HUSEN MAND AL 

PIJUSH BAGDI 

PRIYA MISHRA 

SHREYA DUARI 

SILPA PAL 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Panchayati Raj Institutions (PRIS) in India 

SIMA LOHAR 

SWARUP BAGDI 

BILTU RAJAK 

SAMAPTI MALLA 

PAYEL MONDAL 

BEAUTI PAL 

RATNA PARAMANIK 

SANGITA MAJI 

NAME 

PAYEL BISWAS 

BISHAL ROY 

Onda 

FUL MAHAMMAD MONDAL 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

hana Mahay 

Estd.- 2007 Dt- Bankura) 

O.-N Muraka 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

UID 

22121108009 

22121108006 

22121108003 

|22121108002 

22121108001 

22121108004 

22121108008 

|22121108013 

22121108010 

22121108007 

|22121108012 

|21121108006 

21121108004 

21121108003 

21121108002 

|20121108010 

20121108005 

20121108006 

20121108008 

|20121108015 

SIGNATURE 

pebi p hak 
ounidas mwkur 

palosh Wo 
Polugh Rey 

eya Tmishea 

SIPA Pad 
Duma ohay 

Bilu Ratak 

|Rastna Patamaniky 

Sn o mes 

puyel Bis Ny 
BIshal RoY 

ATTESTED 

Principal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O -Murakata, Dis.-Bankura 



1 

2 

3 

SL. No. 

6 

7 

|10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

|16 

17 

18 

19 

|20 
|21 

22 
23 
|24 
25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

pUO 

SAYANTAN BISWAS 

JHUMA GHOSH 

PABITRA PAL 

RUMA NANDI 
SANGITA GOSWAMI 

RINKU MANDAL 
SHINJINI BANDYOPADHYAY 

SMRITIREKHA HEMBRAM 
KOUSHIK KARMAKAR 

SHUBHADIP SAREN 

ADARSHA TUDU 
SUMAN BANERJEE 

SUNITA DE 

NAME 

SUKANYA CHAKRABORTY 

SUMAN MONDAL 

SUMITA MAHAPATRA 

RAHUL DUTTA 

ISIKA CHAKRABORTY 

KOUSHIK KUMAR DUTTA 

BARSHA SAMANTA 

|JUI PAL 
DEBJIT MUKHERJ EE 

SUSMITA SEN 

SOMA CHAKRABORTY 

RAHUL CHOWDHURY 
CHANDIM RAMUKA 

|AGAMONI PAL 
ASHIS DE 
PUJA MALGOPE 

|NAJRUL ISLAM MOLLA 
PRIYANKA BHUIN 

SANJOY KONAR 

Mahay Estd.. 2007 
Dt- Bankura 

alaya 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

Murakato 

ADD-ON COURSE ON SELF DEFENCE 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

UID 

21121103019 
21121103027 
21121103024 
21121103028 
21121103026 
21121103010 
21121103022 
21121103007 
|21121103005 

20121103002 
20121103019 
|20121103027 
20121103018 
20121103008 
20121103026 

20121103017 
|20121103011 

19121103002 
19121103005 

19121103007 

19121103013 
19121103014 

19121103019 

19121103026 

19121103027 

19121103031 

19121103034 

19121103041 

19121103042 

19121103045 

19121103046 

18121103024 

Puma No 
Songita hash 

SIGNATURE 

AdanShe Tedu 
Suman BAnenjee 

SUnta De 

SUYOnMOndoA 
Rhul 

Debit MUkk3ee 
Sasmita en 

2ahat ChawdhuE 

Ase be 
IalanMola 

Koha 

ATTESTED) 

Principal Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O -Murakata, Dist.-Bankurá 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SL. No. 

10 

11 

12 

|13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

|19 

|20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

ABHIJIT MAJHI 
ABHIRUP GHOSH 

ADRITA DAS 

AGNIK SATPATI 

AKASH KUNDU 

APU MAJI 

ARNAB MANDAL 

BARSHA DEY 

BRISTI MANDAL 

DARSHANA SHARMA 

DEBARGHYA MANDAL 

KOYEL MALGOPE 

LAKHINDAR SAREN 

MALA GORAI 

PRIYA SAHU 

MANDIRA KUCHLYAN 

PUJA PAL 

RUHUL AMIN KHAN 

SAMAPTI GIRI 

NAME 

BAISAKHI PAL 

SANGEETA SINHA MAHAPATRA 

ANTARA DUTTA 

PADMA SHAW 

PAYEL SEN 

RIMA GHOSH 

ADD-ON COURSE ON THE CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 

AMRITA SAKHA 

hana, Maha 

|ANKAN KUMAR KEORA 

Estd. 2007 Dt- Bankuraa 

Muraka 

Ioyalaya 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

UID 

22121103006 
22121103030 

|22121103049 

22121103016 

22121103042 

22121103020 

|22121103041 

22121103026 

22121103048 

22121103039 

|22121103031 

22121103008 

|22121103017 

|22121103045 

22121103043 

22121103010 

22121103036 

|22121103005 

|22121103028 

22121103047 

21121103021 

|21121103011 

|21121103013 

|21121103030 

21121103031 

21121103001 

|21121103006 

SIGNATURE 

ADATA 

ADu 

MaJhr 

AVash hundu 

Baaha Dey 

koyelade 
maaope 

Lakhindan Sanen 

Mala G0rai 
PAiYa Sahu 

Baisakh tal 

SHaw 
fayel Se 

Rima ahogh 
A pmrtc sakha 

Ankan kasmoy k eat 

ATTESTED 

Principal Onda Thane Mahavidyalafa. 
P.O-Murzhata, Dist.-8enkura' 



|52 

53 

54 

55 

51 

50 

49 

|47 

|48 

|45 

46 

44 

43 

41 

|42 

40 

39 

28 

38 

|29 

30 

31 

SL. No. 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

36 

JUI PAL 

KOUSHIK KUMAR DUTTA 

BARSHA SAMANTA 

DEBJIT MUKHERJEE 

SUSMITA SEN 

RAKESH MAL 

SOMA CHAKRABORTY 

KOYEL PARAMANIK 

KEYA MUKHERJEE 

SUNITA DEY 

sUMAN HENS 

SANGITA NANDI 

NEHA KARAK 

SREYA SINHA 

BISHAKHA BAGDI 

|SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 

GOPINATH TUDU 

CHINTAMONI GHOSH 

|ARIF BULLA KHAN 

PRIYA BASULI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON THE CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 

NAME 

BAPI PAL 

RAJIB DIASI 

ARPITA CHAKRABORTY 

ABDUL MOSAM MALLICK 

SAROJ DANGAR 

JPRIYA GHOSH 

SHRABANI SEBAIT 

PRATIMA BAURI 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

RaBa M 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

UID 

19121103005 

19121103007 

19121103013 

19121103014 

19121103019 

-2007e 

nkura 

19121103026 

20121102008 

|20121102029 

|20121103006 

Ukatt 

20121103009 

|20121103025 

20121103010 

|20121103028 

20121103004 

19121104028 

|21121206133 

|21121206162 

|20121104003 

|20121104036 

|20121202080 

20121202147 

|20121208013 

19123119005 

|19123119008 

19123119009 

|19123119010 

19123119011 

|21121206165 

SIGNATURE 

kohk Kumop ulle 

|BanleShnote 
Deb Mukhetsee 

Somaclose so bet 
Rakeh me 
Koyel Penumnih 

Sana He 
Sanba Nnd 
Nelafareh 
Sheta Sinla 

Bigh akha padi 
chmlamni 
Copinath TuDU 
AitBloK 

Pali Pal 

faiya Ghas 
SkAakamSebt 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Muralkata, Dist.-Bankura 

1AVID 

Vig 

alkura University 

under 

section 
2 
() 

laya.in 

-�DIST.-BANKI 



SL. No. 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

PRATIMA GARAL 

REKHA LOHAR 

NAME 

BUDDHADEB NANDI 

RANA GHOSH 

TAMOJIT KARMAKAR 

ARJIT ROY 

Thane 

UID 

|21121206157 

21121206032 

19121206083 

19121201060 

19121207015 

19121206084 

Mahay /Estd.-20077 
oBamkura 

SIGNATURE 

PYatmna Oyata 

Arisit Roy 

ATJESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalay 
P.O.-Muraketa, Diat. -Bankura 



1 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

SL. No. 

11 

12 

|13 

|14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

|27 

|28 

SOMA PAL 

PIU MONDAL 

MADHUMITA MONDAL 

| ANTARA GHOSH 

SARAMA HEMBRAM 

DIPA BAURI 

NEHA SAHU 

NILA GORAI 

MOUMITA MONDAL 

ANIMA BAURI 

|SUPARNA MAL 

PRIYASI MANDAL 

RANA BAURI 

MOUMITA KOTAL 

RAJU DANDAPAT 

KONIKA KONAR 

MANAS BANGAL 

MADHUMITA MANDI 

nana 

MANDIRA SHIT 

SEULI GHOSH 

NAME 

SUMANA PATRA 

SANCHITA CHAKRABORTY 

MOU KUNDU 

RATRI NANDI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON COMPARATIVE LITERATURE 

ANJALI KARAK 

PURABI PARAMANIK 

PRATIK MAJI 

BIKRAM CHHATAIT 

Eotd. 2007 ölDt- Baikura 
Muraka 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 
Academic Year- 2021-2022 

UID 

21121101004 

21121101007 

| 21121101022 

21121101016 

|21123 119003 

|21121101001 

22121101015 

|22121101046 

|22121101036 

|20121101007 

20121101029 

20121101028 

20121101018 

|21121101010 

|21121101021 

22121101019 

22121101003 

22121101018 

|22121101010 

|22121101026 

|22121101038 

21121101015 

21121101024 

|21121101027 

20121101001 

20121101042 

20121101033 

20121101024 

SIGNATURE 

Madhmta Mondal 
Piu Mandal 

|Banama Herhna 

Jn9to6 ghozh 
DIPa Bauni 

NehaAhe 

A himo BA 

Roju Don da Pat 

Madhumka Mand' 

Nandina Shit 

NAVd 
Puab! Panamanik 
Avjal Hanan 
Boatik MaJi 

ATIESTED 

Princlpal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyataya 
P.O -Murakata, Dist.-82nkura 



SL. No. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

32 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

|46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

|52 

|53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

BAISAKHI PAL 

BAPPA DHIBAR 

|ANUPAM PARAMANIK 

APARNA BAURI 

SHILPA SANNYASI 

SUJAY MANDI 

AYAN KARMAKAR 

SAMAPTI PAL 

TANUSHREE PAL 

NAME 

SUBHAM BANGAL 

KOUSHIKA SANA 

PUJA GORAI 

DOLAN KONAR 

ADD-ON COURSE ON COMPARATIVE LITERATURE 

BEAUTY KONAR 

MITU BANGAL 

PRIYANKA DEY 

MOU BANGAL 

PAMPA LOHAR 

DINESH PAL 

SUBHADIP MAJI 

SUSIMITA SEN 

SUBHA MUKHERJEE 

MOUMITA GORAI 

|AHLADI GHOSH 

RINKU PATRA 

PUJA PAL 

SANGITA CHOWDHURY 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

SUITY LAI 

TUHINA PRAMANIK 

SHYAMAL CHAIRA 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

UID 

rkura 

Et.-2007 

21121103021 

211212061 71 

21121206087 

21121204053 

21121101005 

21121201055 

|20121103001 

|20121102010 

|20121102025 

20121102013 

20121102015 

20121102012 

20121102007 

|21121219001 

21121206184 

|21121201018 

21121206185 

21121206152 

19121104022 

19121104023 

19121103019 

19121103021 

19121103022 

21121204005 

|21121206067 

19121101020 

1912110102 1 

19121101022 

20121202136 

21121219003 

SIGNATURE 

Baui 

hipe Sanngo 

Mand 

Aoushiba Sano 
Dalan konat 

Pusa aara 

Mitn so 

Pa Lohoy 

Dimesh a 
SwmteSen 
Sukha MUkhetee 
Mourmia lo 

Sania ChowAw 

pu sa Pal 
Tuhina reme 
Sity lai 

Ihyamal Chaites 
ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

59 

60 

61 

52 

DIPA PAL 

DIPIKA BAURI 

NAME 

PAYEL KARMAKAR 

PAYEL MAI 

epuo PO 

UID 

|21121206161 

21121206116 

20121104033 

|20121104029 

SIGNATURE 

Toyct Kor mat or 

ATTESTED 

Ondia Thana Mahavicyalaya 
PO.-Murakata, Dist. 8ankura 



11 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

|21 

3 

5 

16 

17 

19 

22 

2 

4 

6 

18 

|20 

|23 

1 

7 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

SL. No. 

AKASH BAURI 

DEBASHIS MAJI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Indian Constitution and Constitutional Procedures 

ARNAB PARAMANIK 

NIRMAL MAJI 

MADHUMITA LAHA 

NITYANANDA DAS 

KASHINATH BARUI 

KAMAL BAURI 

JAGANNATH BAGDI 

SHIBAM SINGHA 

|SOUVIK LAHAMODAK 

TAJMIRA KHATUN 

SOURAV GHOSH 

TUFAN GHOSH 

RAMESH GORAI 

BUDDHADEB TUDU 

BRISTI MISHRA 

CHUMKII MAJI 

PIYALI BAURI 

BOMSANKAR ACHARJYA 

SIKHA BAURI 

SURAJ DAS 

NAME 

SURAJ LOHAR 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SUJAY GUIN 

PUSHPENDU GOSWAMI 

RINKU GORAI 

SK SAHANAZ 

|RAMA MURMU 

hana Mahavia 

Estd.. 2007 
Dt.- Bankura 

Murakale 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

UID 

|23121208030 

|23121208006 

|23121208027 

23121208039 

|23121208028 

|23121208026 

|23121208015 

23121208036 

|23121208047 
23121208014 

23121208037 

23121208010 

23121208018 

23121208005 

23121208054 

23121208021 

23121208038 

23121208034 

|23121208033 

23121208001 

23121208051 

23121208050 

23121208052 

23121208020 

|23121208025 

|23121208041 

23121208013 

|23121208053 

SIGNATURE 

Aksh Bawpi 
Aprab rinank 
Deboghis masi 
Moclomic loha 

|Nica Das 
Koshinath Bar 

Ietam ah Boic 
Kyanal Bawi 

shibam Singha 
BouiK Lohmopak 

lonita hhaun 
SoUbas (hosh 
TUfan GhoSh 
Buddhadeb Tude 

Ronesh Gionay 
BbiS nuthauy 
Chamki Mas0; 

RomganmAehah 
Uba3 Das 

Sny ohr.: 

Stway Gcun 
R°nku Goau 

ATTESTED 

Batey Prinpa 
Onda Thana Mánavityataya 
P.O -Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



53 

|54 

55 

56 

52 

SL. No. 

29 

51 

30 

50 

31 

49 

32 

33 

34 

48 

39 

36 

37 

47 

38 

39 

40 

41 

|43 

44 

42 

45 

46 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Indian Constitution and Constitutional Procedures 

MINU DE 

BEAUTY KONAR 

MITU BANGAL 

PRIYANKA DEY 

MOU BANGAL 

SOMA PAL 

KOUSHIKA SANA 

PUJA GORAI 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

DOLAN KONAR 

BABU GARAI 

RAKESH MAL 

NAME 

KOYEL PARAMANIK 

SHUBHADIP SAREN 

SHRABANI GUIN 

PARAMA MAJI 

JHANTU DHIBAR 

SUMAN KUDNU 

AKASH KARMAKAR 

SANTANA DALAL 

SUBHA LOHAR 

SABINA MANDAL 

SUBHAJIT PATRA 

AVI CHOUDHURI 

BRISTI PRAMANIK 

|TUBAI DEY 

TUMPA MANDAL 

RAKESH MANDAL 

Academic Year- 2021-2022 

JABDUL MOSAM MALLICK 

hana 

UID 

21121206011 

|21121219001 

21121206184 

|21121201018 

21121206185 

21121101004 

20121102015 

20121102012 

20121102007 

|20121102004 

20121102008 

20121102029 

20121103002 

19121106017 

19121106018 

19121106021 

20121209084 

20121209028 

20121202170 

|20121202078 

21121206006 

|21121206028 

|21121104031 

|21121104014 

19123119002 

|19123119003 

|19123119004 

|19123119005 

SIGNATURE 

Mira e 
Boouty Korar 

Pviyanha pe 

LDoLam Konar 
a ze Gtouu 

Koyel PaMamank 
Shthai p Se en 

Jhand Dhibh 
Ptama Ma 

Santan4 Dala 
Sabina nado 

Laha 

Bristi Bama 
Tm Pa mend « 

Rakeh mandad 
Abdud mabom Maick 

ATIESTED 

Onda Thana Nlahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

NAME 

KRISHNA MONDAL 

MANGAL BANERJEE 

AKASH CHOWDHURY 

JOY DEGHURIA 

SACHIN NANDI 

EMAN HOSSEN KHAN 

ka!g 

UID 

|21121201021 

naveyal 

21121203008 

21121204050 

20121208008 

20121209032 

I Estd.-200o7 

Bankura 

20121202084 

ATTESTED 

SIGNATURE 

Knhna mand 
|angat Baneed 

Ahah ChoNdhwt 

Ondu Thana Mahavityaaya 
PO:MUrAkata, Dist.-Bankurs 



t 

SL No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

|29 

30 

ANTARA DE 

Esto.- 2007 
Dt- Bankura 

PRISHITI RANGAL 

DIPA G0SWAMI 

IOLIMAII 

KONIKA KONAR 

MADHUMITAMANDI 
G0URAB GHOSH 

SATHI DHANG 

PRATIK KUMBHAKAR 

SHANT GARAI 

TAMALTARU MANDAL 
SAMAPTI GHOSH 

SAMPA MONDAL 

SEULI GHOSH 

NAME 

SUPARNA MAL 

SANCHITA CHAKRABORTY 

TANUSHREE BANGAL 

RIYA DUTIA 

PADMA SUTRADHAR 

PALLABI ACHARYYA 

PiNAKI MALGOPE 

BUDDHADEV PATRA 

PAYEL GHOSH 

PRIYA NAMATA 

SANJU DANA 

BRISTI DIASI 

RIYA DEY 

SOMASHREE DE 

hana Manavi 

MANASHRI KARAK 

PRIYA NAMATA 

ADD ON COURSE ON BENGALI GRAMMAR 

Academic Vear- 2022-2023 
CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

UID 

22121101025 

22121101013 

|22121101042 

2212110 1028 
22121101019 

22121101003 

|20121101023 

| 20121101043 

20121101012 

|20121101008 

20121101039 

|20121101026 

|22121101017 

22121101026 

22121101038 

20121101028 

20121101036 

|20121101022 

22121101014 

2212110 1023 

|22121101045 

|20121101004 

20121101038 

|20121101019 

21121101023 

21121101019 

22121101002 

20121101021 

20121101009 

20121101019 

SIGNATURE 

Antana Do 
Bashidi Bng 

Madhumita Mand' 
Goahes 
Sathi D'han 
Pradik imbraean 
Shantt hara 

Satna pi khosh 
Sorn pa Mondal 
Soneht Chaleso banii 

'Seuli Gnoh 
Suparna Ma 

T: Bane 
Riya D uf ta 
Pi sutadhe 

Pinak Malfot 
pat 

|Pa del &chosh 

Sana Duna 

Riya Dey 

Prlya N amata 

Principál Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.0.-Murakata, Dist.-BankLr3 



54 

55 

56 

57 

51 

52 

53 

|58 

50 

49 

31 

48 

SL. No. 

32 

33 

|47 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|45 

40 

41 

42 

44 

46 

43 

AMRITA KAR 

ANKITA DHUA 

MANAS BANGAL 

|MANDIRA SHIT 

NEHA SAHU 

MOUMITA MONDAL 

RESHMIl KHATUN 

RINKU MANDAL 

PUJA DANA 

PUJA DEY 

PURBA MIDDYA 

RAHUL GHOSH 

RIMPA MANDAL 

APU KALINDI 

RAKHI MUKHERJEE 

NAME 

|ARPITA MANDAL 

|ARPITA PAL 

AVIJIT BAGDI 

|AVIJIT SAHANA 

AYAN PATRA 

BAISAKHI BAURI 

TITHI GORAI 

JIBAN SING 

JIKO MANDAL 

MANIKA DAS 

ADD-ON COURSE ON BENGALI GRAMMAR 

PRATIMA BAURI 

Academic Year- 2022-2023 

CONDUCTED BY 
DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

|MOU MAYAPUR 

PRADIP BAURI 

UID 

22121 101008 

22121 101024 

|22121101018 

|22121101010 

|22121 101015 

|22121 101046 

21121103017 

21121103010 

|22121101005 

22121101043 

|22121101020 

22121101011 

22121101006 

22121101037 

|21121201076 

21121102035 

21121204004 

21121206079 

21121102018 

|21121201170 

|21121206038 

20121104024 

22121202047 

|22121201102 

Onda 

20121208055 

|20121209030 

|20121209029 

|20121202001 

hana 

g/Estd.-2007 Dt.-Bankura 

SIGNATURE 

Amita Kar 

Dlanas onge 
Maunata ande 
Neha Sah 
Reshm khat 
Riku Monda 

ugba Miokya 
Ka dhesh 
Rakhd Mmukheree 
RimpaMand 
APu Kalindi 

Arprta mardoy 
Avüit Bogdi 
Avit Sohana 

Ayan patra 
Baisa khi Baai 

Jko Mandal 
Maniko Da 

Patima Ban' 

a dip Ball ri 
ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavicdyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



59 

60 

SL. No. 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

|71 

|72 

73 

74 

75 

RIYA GORAI 

|TAIDUL KARIM KHAN 

ABHUIT ROY 

DEEPSHIKHA DUTTA 

RITUPARNA CHAIRA 

ARNAB DEY 

PIU MONDAL 

ARPITA CHAKRABORTY 

RAJIB DIASI 

RAHUL MURMU 

SUDIP RANA 

NAME 

SUDIPTA DHIBAR 

SUJAY NANDI 

SUJOY DAS 

SUJOY DEY 

|AVJIT MAJI 

BAPAN DIASI 

onda 

UID 

S8ankura t.-B2n Estd.-20 

21121101018 

21121104008 

21121102017 

21121101028 

21121104020 

21121109010 

|21121101022 

|20121202 147 

20121208013 

|20121207014 

22121201105 

|22121206016 

-2007 

22121206031 

22121208018 

|22121206071 

21121206126 

hana 

|21121204045 

SIGNATURE 

Risa Ghona 
Tavdud kam Bhan 

Arnas 

Aopi harea 
Balib ebiad 
Rahul mwtme 
Suli! Rana 
SuditaBlibah 

Suoy 
AvDiH MAJ0 
bopan Dias 

ATTE^TED 

Principal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
PO.-Murkata, Dist.-Bankura 



5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

|12 

13 

14 

|15 

16 

17 

|18 

19 

20 

21 

|22 

|23 

|24 

SL. No. 

PURNIMA DEY 

ANINDITA PAL 

RIYA GARAI 

CHHANDA GHOSIH 

SATYAM RAJAK 

ASHA ROY 

PURNIMA MAJI 

SAMIUL MONDAL 

KAKALI CHOWDHURY 

SAMPA GARAI 

KOYEL KUNDU 

PAYEL MISRA 

MADHUMITA PATRA 

SUSOVAN LOHAR 

BAPPA RAJAK 

AVIJIT DUTTA 

SAKILA FIRDOUSI KHATUN 

BISWAIT PAL 

PUJA MAL 

NA ME 

ABDUL RAHIM MALLICK 

TUMPA MALGOPE 

ANIMA BARUI 

MAMONI BAURI 

SUSMITAPODDAR 

nana Aahavj 

Estd.- 2007 
OL- Bankua 

-Muraka 

ualaya 

ADD-ON COURSE ON HOME SCIENCE 

Academic Year- 2022-2023 
cONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

UID 

15AH/218/0079 

16AH/2 18/0009 

18121101038 

18121101011 

18121101041 

17661104030 

17661101038 

18121101039 

|18121101017 

17661101029 

17661101025 

|16AH/218/0063 
16AH/218/0041 

16AH/218/0122 

16AH/218/0078 
16AH/218/0019 

18121101006 

|18121101007 

18121101033 

|18121101001 

18121101058 

17661101009 

17661202008 

17661101010 

SIGNATURE 
Putnino Doy 

G,and 

hSho Ro 
Punnima Mai 

Sompa 

Payel Misra 
M atoa 

Susovan Lohan 
S. Khatut 

Paga Mal 
Abdul Ralimmalliek 

Ahíma Bam 
|MamoniBeu 
|Sumika Poddar 

Principal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.0 -Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



|31 

30 

|28 

32 

33 

29 

34 

35 

36 

26 

27 

37 

25 

38 

39 

40 

41 

43 

42 

44 

45 

SL. No. 

46 

48 

|47 

49 

50 

51 

52 

AKASH KONAR 

AKHI PAL 

AMRITA KAR 

ANKITA DHUA 

ANTARA DE 

BRISHITI BANGAL 

DIPA GOSWAMI 

OLI MAII 

KONIKA KONAR 

BEAUTY ADHIKARY 

BEAUTY DHIBAR 

BIKASH GARAI 

BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY 

CHANDMONI MANDI 

CHIRANJIT SATVAYA 

DIPA PAL 

|DIPIKA BAURI 

INDRAJIT SEN 

NAME 

SASWATI GHOSH 

PRABHA GANGULY 

PAYEL KARMAKAR 

RAKESH PAL 

DHIMAN HANSDA 

MANISHA PATRA 

lsHRABANI PARAMANIK 

MEGHA PAL 

SANGITA BAURI 

Academic Year- 2022-2023 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

SANGITA GOSWAMI 

ADD-ON COURSE ON HOME SCIENCE 

Thana 

ank 

UID 

22121101032 

2212 1101022 

|22121 101008 

22121101024 

22121101025 

22121101013 

22121101042 

22121101028 

22121101019 

21121104021 

|21121201153 

l21121206015 

21121206180 

21121206151 

|21121103018 

|21121206161 

|21121206116 

|21121204032 

20121104022 

20121104027 

|20121104033 

|20121104023 

20121104001 

20121104021 

22121106029 

|22121106011 

21121206112 

|21121 103026 

SIGNATURE 

Akhi Pad 

Anfana pe 

Dipa osem 

Koniya Ksnar 

Beeaty G ar 

Biseo)t Chakraboy 

Phinanthsahveya 
Prfa Pa 

Bant 
Sndriut Sn 
SaaH aho 
Phalke hony 

Patel aoYmakey 

Diman ton 
htabai Dangmanik 

|Megha Pa 

SaAta Ba 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
PO.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



SL. No. 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

SANIOY RUIDAS 

SANTANU KAPUR 

SANTANU MONDAL 

SARAMA HEMBRAM 

SREYA SINHA 

NAME 

SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 

SANGITA KHAN 

SUMAN BANERJEE 

PUJA GHOSH 

SUNITA DE 

ATASI DUTTA 

DEEP BAURI 

SUJAY MANDI 

SANTANU MOI 

SONAMONI BAURI 

SUBHAM RAKSHIT 

TAMALIKA GARAl 

Mura 

UID 

21121206045% 

rakata 

|21121206100 

)1121206119 

2112|101016 

20121102004 

1912110102% 

|20121103012 

|2012 110302 7 

|20121103024 

|20121103018 

|20121103016 

|20121103015 

20121103001 

20121103014 

|22121109001 

|22121109018 

|22121109016 

nana Ma 

/Esta.-2007 EDt.-8ankura 

SIGNATURE 

Sanlonu kali 

SresSinhe 
Souyk Meth e e 

Suta pe 
Atasi DuHa 

butoy Me 

SonaMOni 

Subhom Raleshut 

Tamalike Gshal 
ATTESTED 

incpal 
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakats, Dist.-8ankura 



1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

13 

15 

|16 
17 

SL. No. 

18 

ARNAB DUTTA 

DEBI DHAK 

PALASH ROY 

GOURIDAS MAKUR 

PRIYA MISHRA 

|JIYABUL HUSEN MANDAL 

SACHIN ROY 

SHREYA DUARI 

|SILPA PAL 
RAKESH KHAN 

BILTU RAJAK 
MITA GHOSH 

RANU DUTTA 

SANGITA MAJI 

SHREYA DEY 

RANI BASKEY 

BISHAL ROY 

Thana Mahav 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Introduction to Human Rights 

FUL MAHAMMAD MONDAL 

Ho Di- Bankuraa Estd,- 2007 

Murakal 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

NAME 

icyalaya 

Academic Year- 2022-2023 

UID 

22121108009 

|22121108006 

22121108003 

|22121108002 

|22121108001 

|22121108008 

22121108005 

22121108013 

22121108010 

21121108010 
21121108006 

21121108007 
21121108005 

20121108005 

20121108011 

20121108007 

20121108006 

20121108015 

SIGNATURE 

Duda 
De bi Ohak 

ToUnida muwkw 
Jiyabu Husen Mmatda 

Palass Roy 
priyaMishre 
Salhin Roy 

Skrey a Doari 

Rcuny DOJJa 
Sortifa May 
Shieyo Dey Ran aheg 

Ful Mahanmad monda 
Bihal 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalsya 
P.0.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura 



19 

|20 

|21 

22 

23 

SL. No. 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

|41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

PALLABI TUDU 

PAPIYA DHAK 

PAYEL SEN 

PIU MONDAL 

PRIYA BAG 

PRIYA BAURI 

PRIYA GHOSH 

PRIYA GIRI 

RICK GHOSAL 

BISWARUP BARUI 

SARASWATI KAR 

AJOY MAJI 

SUBHA MONDAL 

PUJA DANA 

PUJA DEY 

PURBA MIDDYA 

RAHUL GHOSH 

RIMPA MANDAL 

RINA BANGAL 

RAKHI MUKHERJEE 

RIYA DEY 

RIYA LOHAR 

CONDUCTED BY DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SUMAN MANDAL 

NAME 

ADD-ON COURSE ON Introduction to Human Rights 

SWARUP PAL 

MOUSUMI RAKSHIT 

DIPTI SUTRADHAR 

SURAJIT DANGAR 

SUBHA BAGDI 

Academic Year- 2022-2023 

UID 

|21121104009 

|21121201158 

|21121103030 

21121101022 

21121206097 

|21121206138 

21121201014 

Dt.-Bankura 

21121102027 

20121101010 

|20121101041 

|20121101025 

20121101002 

20121202153 

22121101005 

22121101043 

22121101020 

22121101011 

22121101006 

Estd.-2007 

22121101037 

22121101044 

|22121101002 

22121101007 

20121202019 

|20121208026 

20121202011 

|20121202006 

20121202030 

|22121201129 

SIGNATURE 

Plabi Tudu 

Pê Mon dat 

loiya be 
Baiya 
piya a 
Rick oy hoSa/ 
Bigaup Pau 

uha Aode 

Puja ne) 

Rari Mukhehie 
RmPa Mande 

Rita Riya Loltan 
Saman Monde/| 

Swamp fal 
Suati Dah 

ATTESTED 

Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist.-Bankura/ 



SL. No. 

|47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

SUBHA LOHAR 

SUBHADRA DHANG 

SUBHAJIT BAURI 

SUBHAJIT DEY 

SUBHAJIT PAL 

SUBHAJIT PATRA 

|SUBHAJIT PRASAIT 

|DIPIKA BAURI 

INDRAJ|T SEN 

NAME 

JHUMA GHOSH 

JOYDEV BAGDI 

JOYNAL HAQUE BHANGI 

KARTICK GARAI 

MAMONI BAURI 

MAMPI NANDI 

MANAS MONDAL 

MINATI GARAI 

UID 

22121208019 

22121202040 

22121206086 

22121206029 

|22121206008 

22121206066 

22121207004 

|21121206116 

21121204032 

|21121103027 

|21121206005 

21121206095 

|21121206191 

|21121206009 

21121201009 

21123119014 

|21121201127 

SIGNATURE 
Sabha 

Sub! 

Lo hat 

Sabhus Pu 

Dieike Pawri 
fnujL sen 

Karttck Qam 

Lanpn Bes 
MamRi Nandi 

|Mans mamdd 
nat Gaiai 

Prncipal 
Onda Thana Mahevidyalaya 
P.O.-Murakata, Dist. -Bankura 

(W. 

pala 
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